
AWC 
Enrollment

0-6 years 
children 

registered 
at AWC

Class 
1

Class 
2

Class 
3

Class 
4

Class 
5

Class 
6

Class 
7

Class 
8

Class 
9

Class 
10

Class 
11

Class 
12

1 ###### TUE

2 JAIPUR JAIPUR-A AWC 46 52 30 22 52 DAMAYANTI MOHANTY,8280056317 RASHMITA DAS,8280415139 ###### WED

JAIPUR JAIPUR-C AWC 0 31 18 13 31 JHILI PRADHAN,9348141483 RASHMITA DAS,8280415139 ###### WED

3 ###### THU

4 CHHAPADA NUAPADA AWC 45 47 20 27 47 MILLI KHUNTIA,7504394624 MANJUBALA SETHY,8280415142 ###### FRI

CHHAPADA CHHAPADA-C AWC 52 23 9 14 23 PRAGYANJALI BISWAL,8658956511 ARATI SAHOO,8280415150 ###### SAT

5 CHHAPADA GANDHIJIPUR AWC 0 33 14 19 33 JAYANTI MAHALI,9658223949 ANUPAMA MOHANTY,8280415141 ###### SAT

6 ###### SUN

7 CHHAPADA CHHAPADA-A AWC 52 67 34 33 67 KANCHAN KU.DAS,8908980151 ARATI SAHOO,8280415150 ###### MON

8 ###### TUE

9 CHHAPADA ERADANGA-A AWC 68 58 29 29 59 KANAKLATA DAS,9853344473 SATYBHAMA MUDULI,8280415147 ###### WED

10 ###### THU

11 CHHAPADA GOPALPUR-A(JAIPUR) AWC 70 43 20 23 43 SMITISNIGDHA BISWAL,8984591796 MAMATA SETHY,8114110097 ###### FRI

REDHUA RAMACHANDRAPUR(MINI) AWC 0 31 15 16 31 SOUDAMINI ROUT,9776129661 MAMATA SETHY,8114110097 ###### FRI

12 CHHAPADA PANDRA-A AWC 52 54 33 21 54 LALITA BEHERA,6371231007 NAYANA PRADHAN,8280415145 ###### SAT

13 ###### SUN

14 ###### MON

15 ###### TUE

16 ###### WED

17 ###### THU

18 ###### FRI

19 ADHEIKUL DHARADHARPUR-A AWC 16 66 37 29 66 ANJANA PANDA,9938853316 KANCHANA MALLICK,8280415163 ###### SAT

20 ###### SUN

21 ADHEIKUL ROUTNUAGAON AWC 30 44 26 18 44 SARASWATI DEI,9777158015 NIRMALA MALLICK,8280415122 ###### MON

22 ###### TUE

23 ADHEIKUL BALIKUDA AWC 48 15 6 9 15 JAYANTI BHOI,9776987051 SAKUNTALA BISWAL,8280415136 ###### WED

ADHEIKUL ADHEIKUL-A AWC 0 41 14 27 41 JAYANTI BHOI,9776987051 SAKUNTALA BISWAL,8280415136 ###### WED

24 ###### THU

25 ADHEIKUL SADEI[UR-A AWC 49 40 20 20 40 NILAM BEHERA,9348694376 ANUPRIYA SATAPATHY,8280415120 ###### FRI

ADHEIKUL JAGANNATHPUR(SADEIPUR) AWC 0 27 17 10 27 SMRUTISMARANIKA NAYAK,8339055792MINATI PANDA8280415124 ###### FRI

26 ADHEIKUL BHASILPUR AWC 18 53 26 27 53 SWARNALATA SAHOO,7894838392 CHARULATA SINHA,8280415162 ###### SAT

27 ###### SUN

28 ADHEIKUL DHARADHARPUR-C AWC 18 22 10 12 22 JYOTIPRAVA SWAIN,9937372601 KANCHANA MALLICK,8280415163 ###### MON

29 ###### TUE

30 REVIEW MEETING ###### WED

31 ###### THU

32 ADHEIKUL BADAKORKOR-A AWC 56 21 9 12 21 PRATIMA MOHANTY,9668091889 BASANTI MALLICK,8280415135 ###### FRI

Visit Date Day

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Depy.

SL 
NO.

Name of the village Name of the Institution
CODE OF 
INSTITU

TION

School/ 
Anganwa

di

Categoru 
of School 

(Res/ 
Non_Res)

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hq of MHT

Male Female Total Contact No. (HM/ AWW) Contact No. of ASHA

PENSION DAY

REFERRAL

GOOD FRI DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

Total Number of children in institution

UTKAL DIVAS

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

MAHA BISUBA SANKRANTI

REFERRAL

Name of the W.E.O. SANTOSH KU. PANDA Name of the Officer

Mob No. 9853069224 Mob No.

Office No. Office No.

Office No. Office No. ANM LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO 8249236567

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept. Driver DEBIDUTTA MISHRA 9937070420

Name of the B.E.O. BIJAYA KU. SWAIN Name of the C.D.P.O.
TRUPTILATA 

MOHANTY AYUSH Doctor (F) DR. PRIYANKA NAYAK 9853279993

Mob No. 7539804598 9439249652 Pharmacist SONALI JENA 8280040775

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR:- 2025-26
District:    JAGATSINGHPUR Block :RAGHUNATHPUR MHT UID:    MHT - 1

Staff Details Name Mob

AYUSH Doctor (M)
DR. SAMIR KU. 

SWAIN 7978481258



ADHEIKUL SADEIPUR-C AWC 0 29 16 13 29 NIRUPAMA MISHRA,9556392637 ANUPRIYA SATAPATHY,8280415120 ###### FRI

33 ADHEIKUL GOPALPUR-A AWC 18 41 16 25 41 ARCHANA BANERGEE,9583000953 CHAILA SETHY,8280415138 ###### SAT

34 ###### SUN

35 TARIKUND SATAPURA-C AWC 61 24 13 11 24 MITHILATA BEHERA,9668178140 USHAMANI DEI,8280415174 ###### MON

TARIKUND BARAGOLA-A AWC 0 18 8 10 18 SASMITA SWAIN,7681837842 SARASWATI PANDA,8280415158 ###### MON

36 ###### TUE

37 TARIKUND SATAPURA-A AWC 46 49 30 19 49 AFRIN KHATUN,8260861916 USHAMANI DEI,8280415174 ###### WED

38 ###### THU

39 TARIKUND TARIKUND-A AWC 32 62 30 32 62 JYOTIRMAYEE NAYAK,7846844416 SNEHANJALI SAHOO,9938338169 ###### FRI

40 TARIKUND BEHERAMPUR AWC 38 38 20 18 38 SASMITA PANI,7735821891 KUMUDINI BEHERA,8280415171 ###### SAT

41 ###### SUN

42 ###### MON

43 ###### TUE

44 TARIKUND HARIRAMPATNA AWC 40 33 11 12 33 SAROJINI SAHOO,7978143728 SNEHANJALI SAHOO,9938338169 ###### WED

45 ###### THU

46 ###### FRI

TARIKUND BADATIHADA AWC 57 36 25 11 36 JYOTSNARANI SWAIN,9348033500 GITANJALI DAS,8280415159 ###### SAT

47 TARIKUND BISWANATHPUR MINI AWC 0 9 4 5 9 RINA BEHERA,9438174029 GITANJALI DAS,8280415159 ###### SAT

48 ###### SUN

49 TARIKUND GARUALA AWC 46 24 10 14 24 KAMALA PANI,8763163055 SUPRAVA MOHARANA,8280415157 ###### MON

50 ###### TUE

51 TARAPUR CHIKINIA-A AWC 46 61 26 35 61 DEBASMITA BEHERA,9114992824 MATAJI SETHY,8280415118 ###### WED

52 ###### THU

53 ADHEIKUL KOTAKANA AWC 53 24 15 9 24 PRITIREKHA SWAIN,7325954148 RADHARANI JENA,8280415125 ###### FRI

TARAPUR KAPALESWAR AWC 0 19 10 9 19 GITANJALI BEHERA,9668121421 SUKANTI SAHOO, 8280415169 ###### FRI

54 TARAPUR BARTY AWC 16 47 23 24 47 NIRUPAMA MOHARANA,9178118673 REBATI MALLICK,8280415170 ###### SAT

55 ###### SUN

56 TARAPUR HARISHPUR AWC 42 58 30 28 58 SANJUKTA NAYAK,7653900953 KALPALATA OJHA,8280415116 ###### MON

57 ###### TUE

58 ###### WED

59 ###### THU

60 TARPUR CHIKINIA-C AWC 55 41 23 18 41 SAROJINI SETHY,7873990140 MATAJI SETHY,8280415118 ###### FRI

TARPUR KALADHARI AWC 0 40 18 22 40 KABITA NAYAK,9583252957 SWARNALATA KHUNTIA,8280415117 ###### FRI

61 TARPUR GUALIPUR-A AWC 45 36 13 23 36 APARNA SWAIN,9437254136 BANAJA SWAIN,9178070389 ###### SAT

62 ###### SUN

63 TARAPUR ACHYUTAPUR AWC 36 49 20 29 49 GITANJALI DAS,9938845999 REBATI SAHOO,8280415115 ###### MON

64 ###### TUE

65 TARAPUR ARANG AWC 18 46 25 21 46 MANORAMA BASTIA,8908865186 KANAKALATA DAS,8280415168 ###### WED

66 ###### THU

67 RAGHUNATHPUR CHANDAPUR-A AWC 4 57 35 22 57 RANJITA MOHAPATRA,9178759624 BILASINI MOHARANA,8280415154 ###### FRI

68 ###### SAT

69 ###### SUN

70 RAGHUNATHPUR JAGANNATHPUR-A AWC 10 72 44 28 72 SAGUPTA PARWEEN,9938145820 SANDHYARANI NAYAK,8280415160 ###### MON

71 ###### TUE

72 RAGHUNATHPUR RAGHUNATHPUR-B AWC 16 29 14 15 29 PRABHATI SAHOO,9583336527 BHARATI SAHANI,8280415153 ###### WED

RAGHUNATHPUR BAGHASAHI MINI AWC 0 27 16 11 27 SABITA DHAR,8457887652 PARBATI ROUT,8280415164 ###### WED

73 ###### THU

74 RAGHUNATHPUR GOTHINA AWC 45 16 6 10 16 SUBHRA SWAIN,9439081503 KADAMBINI NAYAK,8280415155 ###### FRI

RAGHUNATHPUR JAGANNATHPUR-D AWC 0 24 9 15 24 SANTILATA BEHERA,8339822053 SAROJINI GOCHAYAT,8280415166 ###### FRI

75 ###### SAT

76 ###### SUN

77 ###### MON

78 ###### TUE

79 REDHUA GAMAHAPUR-B AWC 56 31 19 12 31 TAPASWINI DAS,7873711387 NIRMALA SAHOO,8917296098 ###### WED

80 ###### THU

IDD UL ZUHA

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

RAJA  

SUNDAY

PENSION DAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

SABITRI AMAVASYA

REVIEW MEETING

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

BUDHHA PURNAMI

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

PENSION DAY

SUNDAY



81 RAGHUNATHPUR KUAMANGA-A AWC 34 31 17 14 31 PUSPALATA MOHANTY,8114693239 KADAMBINI NAYAK,8280415155 ###### FRI

RAGHUNATHPUR KANTAPADA AWC 0 20 10 10 20 SUNITA SWAIN,8018673500 ANNAPURNA BEHERA,8280415156 ###### FRI

82 RAGHUNATHPUR PURANAODAPADA-A AWC 16 69 34 35 69 CHHABITA MISHRA,7978902107 SANTILATA KHUNTIA,8280415167 ###### SAT

83 ###### SUN

84 TARAPUR TARAPUR-A AWC 36 57 31 26 57 JHUNUPRIYA ROUT,6370208898 SABITRI ROUT,8280415114 ###### MON

85 ###### TUE

86 REDHUA REDHUA-A AWC 80 36 15 21 36 SUSHREE SANGITA RANA,9348696385 SAILABALA BISWAL,8280415131 ###### WED

REDHUA ICCHAPUR AWC 0 24 11 13 24 ANNAPURNA SETHY,9078667346 JANAKI SETHY,8280415127 ###### WED

87 ###### THU

88 ###### FRI

89 RAGHUNATHPUR PURANAODAPADA-C AWC 32 55 29 26 55 MINATI SAHOO,7381839722 SANTILATA KHUNTIA,8280415167 ###### SAT

90 ###### SUN

91 ###### MON

92 ###### TUE

93 CHHAPADA BIDYADHARPUR-A AWC 56 75 48 27 75 SRIMATI DEI,9938684738 CHANCHALA MALLICK,8280415143 ###### WED

94 ###### THU

95 REDHUA BALANSA AWC 66 20 8 12 20 PRATIMA SETHY,8455963263 ARATI BEHERA,8280415134 ###### FRI

REDHUA RADHANGA-B AWC 0 23 12 11 23 SMRUTIREKHA JENA,7008055916 BANITA SWAIN,8280415128 ###### FRI

96 ###### SAT

97 ###### SUN

98 REDHUA SALIJANGA AWC 42 51 26 25 51 NALINIPRABHA PAL,9937683343 PRAMILA BARIK,8280415119 ###### MON

99 ###### TUE

100 REDHUA TANARA-A AWC 36 63 38 25 63 KHIRODA SAMAL,9583643040 SUDHANSUBALA SWAIN,8280415137 ###### WED

101 ###### THU

102 REDHUA PURUNABASANTA-B AWC 52 12 2 10 12 JOCHHANA ROUT,9853883123 RANJULATA DAS8280415148 ###### FRI

103 REDHUA PUJAKALINGA AWC 52 19 10 9 19 NIRMALA BARIK,9777822888 JANAKI SETHY,8280415127 ###### SAT

104 ###### SUN

105 DHANIPUR
GOVT. URDU P.S 

DHANIPUR
SCHOOL NON RES. 36 61 9 10 9 17 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 33 61

SK AFROZ ALI                
9040866475

USHAMANI DEI                    
8280415174

###### MON

106 ###### TUE

107 ###### WED

109 ###### THU

SANATIHADA PALLIPRABHA H.S SCHOOL NON RES. 28 116 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 98 0 0 56 60 116 SAROJINI DAS     8763711353
GITANJALI DAS                       

8280415159 ###### FRI

110 SANATIHADA PALLIPRABHA H.S SCHOOL NON RES. 28 108 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108 0 0 0 57 51 108 SAROJINI DAS     8763711353
GITANJALI DAS                       

8280415159 ###### SAT

111 ###### SUN

112 SANATIHADA GOVT. UPS SANATIHADA SCHOOL NON RES. 28 97 10 8 14 20 12 17 16 0 0 0 0 0 39 58 97 MINATA DALAI    93337055015
GITANJALI DAS                       

8280415159 ###### MON

113 ###### TUE

114  KANTAPADA       GOVT. PS KANTAPADA SCHOOL NON RES. 30 16 4 2 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 16   UMAKANTA SINGH  9668298598
  ANNAPURNA BEHERA  

8280415156  ###### WED

    CHANDAPUR     GOVT. PS CHANDAPUR SCHOOL NON RES. 0 33 5 7 10 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 15 33
     INDRASUBHADARSINI PANI  

797879066
     BILASINI MOHARANA   

8280415154 ###### WED

115 ###### THU

116 RAGHUNATHPUR
GOVT. UPS 

RAGHUNATHPUR
SCHOOL NON RES. 4 108 19 23 19 29 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 52 108 JOYPRAKASH PANDA 9861213695 BHARATI SAHANI  8280415153 ###### FRI

117 RAGHUNATHPUR
GOVT. UPS 

RAGHUNATHPUR
SCHOOL NON RES. 4 120 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 0 0 0 0 0 59 61 120 JOYPRAKASH PANDA 9861213695 BHARATI SAHANI  8280415153 ###### SAT

118 ###### SUN

119 RAGHUNATHPUR
GOVT. UPS 

RAGHUNATHPUR
SCHOOL NON RES. 4 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 68 0 0 0 0 42 32 74 JOYPRAKASH PANDA 9861213695 BHARATI SAHANI  8280415153 ###### MON

120 ###### TUE

121 ###### WED

122 ###### THU

123 GOTHINA                     
SANKAR GOVT. 
UPS(GOTHINA)                  

SCHOOL NON RES. 20 79 7 8 10 3 19 18 14 0 0 0 0 0 39 40 79 SK ABDUL FARUQUE   9777083235     KADAMBINI NAYAK    8280415155                             ###### FRI

124 GOTHINA              
NARENDRA 

VIDYAMANDIR
SCHOOL NON RES. 20 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 23 28 0 0 32 33 65

RASHMIPRAVA NAYAK 
9938398512

SARASWATI PANDA                          
8280415158 ###### SAT

125 ###### SUN

126
AYODHYAPUR

SARASWATI SISU 
BIDYAMANDIR 
AYODHYAPUR

SCHOOL NON RES. 10 120 37 27 24 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 62 120 ANSUMAN ACHARYA  7684896885 BHARATI SAHANI  8280415153
###### MON

127 ###### TUE

128
AYODHYAPUR

SARASWATI SISU 
BIDYAMANDIR 
AYODHYAPUR

SCHOOL NON RES. 10 96 0 0 0 2 38 19 17 20 0 0 0 0 53 43 96 ANSUMAN ACHARYA  7684896885 BHARATI SAHANI  8280415153
###### WED

129 ###### THU

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REVIEW MEETING

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

PENSION DAY

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

RATHA 

SUNDAY

REVIEW MEETING

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

BAHUDA YATRA



130 RAGHUNATHPUR PCVM RAGHUNATHPUR SCHOOL NON RES. 4 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 0 0 0 0 58 53 111 PRANATILATA DAS  7325939806 BHARATI SAHANI  8280415153 ###### FRI

131 RAGHUNATHPUR PCVM RAGHUNATHPUR SCHOOL NON RES. 4 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 39 46 85 PRANATILATA DAS  7325939806 BHARATI SAHANI  8280415153 ###### SAT

132 ###### SUN

133 RAGHUNATHPUR PCVM RAGHUNATHPUR SCHOOL NON RES. 4 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 0 0 97 0 97 PRANATILATA DAS  7325939806 BHARATI SAHANI  8280415153 ###### MON

134 ###### TUE

135 RAGHUNATHPUR PCVM RAGHUNATHPUR SCHOOL NON RES. 4 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 0 0 0 99 99 PRANATILATA DAS  7325939806 BHARATI SAHANI  8280415153 ###### WED

136 ###### THU

137 ###### FRI

138 ###### SAT

139 ###### SUN

140
BADAPATANA       MADHUSUDANPUR UPS  SCHOOL NON RES. 4 48 0 0 0 0 0 23 25 0 0 0 0 0 23 25 48

HIMANSU SEKHAR MOHAPATRA                 
8328849368                   

SANDHYRANI NAYAK    
8280415160                       ###### MON

   BADAPATANA
   MADHUSUDANPUR 

GOVT. PS JAGANNATHPUR
SCHOOL NON RES. 0 48 1 5 10 14 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 27 48 BHASKAR MUDULI 9438083177

                            SANDHYRANI 
NAYAK    8280415160  ###### MON

141 ###### TUE

142
        SALIJANGA       GOVT. PS SALIJANGA SCHOOL NON RES. 75 31 4 11 2 9 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 18 31

                      MADHUSMITA 
SENAPATI   8917236379

                                    PRAMILA 
BARIK    8280415119 ###### WED

KARADA                                 GOVT. PS KARADA     SCHOOL NON RES. 0 27 8 4 3 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 15 27
SACHIKANTA MISHRA   

7894751896                   
PRAMILA BARIK     8280415119   ###### WED

TANARA                              
GOVT. PS TANARA 

BALIKUDA                                     
SCHOOL NON RES. 0 14 1 4 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 14 MALAVIKA ROUT  9178986162                         

SUDHANSUBALA SWAIN   
8280415137                                      ###### WED

143 ###### THU

144
                               

SALIJANGA
 CHARCHIKAI SCHOOL 

GOVT. UPS
SCHOOL NON RES. 50 71 0 0 0 0 0 36 35 0 0 0 0 0 33 38 71

      JASOBANTA ROUT    
8339013949

PRAMILA BARIK     8280415119   ###### FRI

145

                               
SALIJANGA

JAYAPRAKASH EDU.& 
VOCATIONAL SIKSHYA 

NIKETAN
SCHOOL NON RES. 50 115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 39 39 0 0 60 55 115

RANJAN KUMAR MISHRA   
9438409381

SAILABALA BISWAL   8280415131
###### SAT

146 ###### SUN

147 TARAPUR
HUNAMANI MEMORIAL 
TRISAKTI BIDYAPITHA

SCHOOL NON RES. 60 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 26 0 0 28 28 56
PRASANT KUMAR SAMAL   

9937509427
MATAJI SETHY                   
8280415118 ###### MON

ACHYUTAPUR
ACHYUTAPUR PROJECT 

P.S
SCHOOL NON RES. 0 28 4 4 4 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 19 28 MD ANWAR ALI    9437119819

REBATI SAHOO                           
8280415115 ###### MON

148 ###### TUE

149 ###### WED

150 ###### THU

151 ###### FRI

152 ###### SAT

153 ###### SUN

154 TARIKUND TARIKUND HS SCHOOL NON RES. 35 104 29 22 22 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 57 104 MADHUSMITA APTI 9040412648
SAGARIKA MOHARANA  

8480952659 ###### MON

155 ###### TUE

156 TARIKUND TARIKUND HS SCHOOL NON RES. 35 115 0 0 0 0 29 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 46 115 MADHUSMITA APTI 9040412648
SAGARIKA MOHARANA  

8480952659 ###### WED

157 ###### THU

158 ###### FRI

159 TARIKUND TARIKUND HS SCHOOL NON RES. 35 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 27 43 70 MADHUSMITA APTI 9040412648
SAGARIKA MOHARANA  

8480952659 ###### SAT

160 ###### SUN

161 TARIKUND TARIKUND HS SCHOOL NON RES. 35 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 0 0 0 0 41 36 77 MADHUSMITA APTI 9040412648
SAGARIKA MOHARANA  

8480952659 ###### MON

162 ###### TUE

163 TARIKUND TARIKUND HS SCHOOL NON RES. 35 113 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 56 113 MADHUSMITA APTI 9040412648
SAGARIKA MOHARANA  

8480952659 ###### WED

164 ###### THU

165 TARIKUND TARIKUND HS SCHOOL NON RES. 35 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 50 95 MADHUSMITA APTI 9040412648
SAGARIKA MOHARANA  

8480952659 ###### FRI

166 TARIKUND TARIKUND HS SCHOOL NON RES. 35 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 0 0 50 43 93 MADHUSMITA APTI 9040412648
SAGARIKA MOHARANA  

8480952659
###### SAT

167 ###### SUN

168
REDHUA   

BRUNDABANCHANDRA 
ADARSHA SISU MANDIR    

SCHOOL NON RES. 40 82 42 8 10 6 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 29 82
BIKRAM SAMANTRAY  

7873680062                            
SAILABALA BISWAL   8280415131                              

###### MON

169 ###### TUE

170 ###### WED

171 ###### THU

172 NUAPADA GOVT. PS NUAPADA SCHOOL NON RES. 65 17 2 2 1 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 12 17
SARASWATI SASMAL   

8763497616
MANJUBALA SETHI   8280415142  ###### FRI

JAIPUR
        GOVT. PS 

GANDHANPADA
SCHOOL NON RES. 0 13 3 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 13

KAMALA DAS                
9938191903

CHANCHALA MALLICK   
8280415143 ###### FRI

JAIPUR
GOPALPUR PROJECT 

PS(JAIPUR)  
SCHOOL NON RES. 0 18 1 4 5 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 18

SRIDHARA PRADHAN   
9937735068  

MAMATA SETHY              
8114110097  ###### FRI

173 JAIPUR MAA SARALA HS JAIPUR SCHOOL NON RES. 28 106 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 44 33 0 0 54 52 106
BINAPANI DAS                               

7789923788
RASHMITA DAS    8280415139 ###### SAT

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

PENSION DAY

REFERRAL

GANESH PUJA

NUAKHAI

REFERRAL

REVIEW MEETING

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

MOHMAD JAYANTI

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

15TH AUGUST

PENSION DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

SUNDAY



174 ###### SUN

175 SADEIPUR BHADRESWOR HS SCHOOL NON RES. 18 97 2 8 14 9 10 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 52 97
ULASH CHANDRA ROY 

7849062197
KABITA KHUNTIA    9938869124 ###### MON

176 ###### TUE

177 SADEIPUR BHADRESWOR HS SCHOOL NON RES. 18 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 43 7 0 0 0 51 49 100
ULASH CHANDRA ROY 

7849062197
KABITA KHUNTIA    9938869124 ###### WED

178 ###### THU

179 SADEIPUR BHADRESWOR HS SCHOOL NON RES. 18 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 55 0 0 74 46 120
ULASH CHANDRA ROY 

7849062197
KABITA KHUNTIA    9938869124 ###### FRI

180 ###### SAT

181 ###### SUN

182 ###### MON

183 ###### TUE

184 ###### WED

185 ###### THU

186 JAIPUR JAIPUR-A AWC 46 52 30 22 52 DAMAYANTI MOHANTY,8280056317 RASHMITA DAS,8280415139 ###### FRI

187 JAIPUR JAIPUR-C AWC 0 31 18 13 31 JHILI PRADHAN,9348141483 RASHMITA DAS,8280415139 ###### FRI

CHHAPADA NUAPADA AWC 45 47 20 27 47 MILLI KHUNTIA,7504394624 MANJUBALA SETHY,8280415142 ###### SAT

188 ###### SUN

189 CHHAPADA CHHAPADA-C AWC 52 23 9 14 23 PRAGYANJALI BISWAL,8658956511 ARATI SAHOO,8280415150 ###### MON

CHHAPADA GANDHIJIPUR AWC 0 33 14 19 33 JAYANTI MAHALI,9658223949 ANUPAMA MOHANTY,8280415141

190 ###### TUE

191 CHHAPADA CHHAPADA-A AWC 52 67 34 33 67 KANCHAN KU.DAS,8908980151 ARATI SAHOO,8280415150 ###### WED

192 ###### THU

193 CHHAPADA ERADANGA-A AWC 68 58 29 29 59 KANAKLATA DAS,9853344473 SATYBHAMA MUDULI,8280415147 ###### FRI

CHHAPADA

SANSKARA ABASIKA 
SHIKSHYAHSRAM, 
GORAKHAPITHA

SCHOOL NON RES. 36 67 12 7 10 8 14 11 5 0 0 0 0 0 42 25 70 SARADA CH. DAS   9937256826
CHANCHALA MALLICK    

8280415143 ###### SAT

195 ###### SUN

196 TARIKUND GOVT. UPS BADATIHADA SCHOOL NON RES. 36 115 8 15 9 11 20 13 19 20 0 0 0 0 54 61 115
LILIPTA KU. KHUNTIA  

9437274629
SARASWATI PANDA   8280415158 ###### MON

197 ###### TUE

198 ###### WED

199 ###### THU

200 ERADANGA
SARASWATI SISU 
MANDIR NALIBAR

SCHOOL NON RES. 51 90 50 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 42 90 BRAJANATH MISHRA  9861332123
SATYABHAMA MUDULI    

8280415147 ###### FRI

201 ERADANGA
SARASWATI SISU 
MANDIR NALIBAR

SCHOOL NON RES. 51 112 0 0 38 40 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 52 112 BRAJANATH MISHRA  9861332123
SATYABHAMA MUDULI    

8280415147 ###### SAT

202 ###### SUN

203 ERADANGA
SARASWATI SISU 
MANDIR NALIBAR

SCHOOL NON RES. 51 58 0 0 0 0 0 22 25 11 0 0 0 0 35 23 58 BRAJANATH MISHRA  9861332123
SATYABHAMA MUDULI    

8280415147 ###### MON

204 ###### TUE

205 BIDYADHARPUR

GOREKHNATH NODAL 
BIDYAPITHA, 

BIDYADHARPUR
SCHOOL NON RES. 48 96 7 9 12 10 20 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 49 96

HRUSIKESH JOGANIA   
7853976532

CHANCHALA MALLICK    
8280415143 ###### WED

206 ###### THU

207

GOREKHNATH NODAL 
BIDYAPITHA, 

BIDYADHARPUR
SCHOOL NON RES. 48 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 59 0 0 0 0 50 45 95

HRUSIKESH JOGANIA   
7853976532

CHANCHALA MALLICK    
8280415143 ###### FRI

208

GOREKHNATH NODAL 
BIDYAPITHA, 

BIDYADHARPUR
SCHOOL NON RES. 48 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 36 0 0 41 45 86

HRUSIKESH JOGANIA   
7853976532

CHANCHALA MALLICK    
8280415143 ###### SAT

209 ###### SUN

210 GOVT. UPS BARTIRA SCHOOL NON RES. 50 73 8 2 7 12 10 9 18 7 0 0 0 0 30 43 73 HELANA MOHANTY    7853004992 RANJITA SWAIN    8280415129 ###### MON

211 ###### TUE

212 SIDHESWARI UPS DEULI SCHOOL NON RES. 52 96 8 7 10 18 13 21 19 0 0 0 0 0 49 47 96 SAROJINI SAHOO   9861570845
ARATI BEHERA                             
8280415134 ###### WED

213 ###### THU

214 ###### FRI

CHHAPADA GOPALPUR-A(JAIPUR) AWC 70 43 20 23 43 SMITISNIGDHA BISWAL,8984591796 MAMATA SETHY,8114110097 ###### SAT

215 REDHUA RAMACHANDRAPUR(MINI) AWC 0 31 15 16 31 SOUDAMINI ROUT,9776129661 MAMATA SETHY,8114110097 ###### SAT

216 ###### SUN

217 CHHAPADA PANDRA-A AWC 52 54 33 21 54 LALITA BEHERA,6371231007 NAYANA PRADHAN,8280415145 ###### MON

218 ###### TUE

219 ###### WED

220 ###### THU

221 ADHEIKUL DHARADHARPUR-A AWC 16 66 37 29 66 ANJANA PANDA,9938853316 KANCHANA MALLICK,8280415163 ###### FRI

222 ADHEIKUL ROUTNUAGAON AWC 30 44 26 18 44 SARASWATI DEI,9777158015 NIRMALA MALLICK,8280415122 ###### SAT
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223 ###### SUN

224 ADHEIKUL BALIKUDA AWC 48 15 6 9 15 JAYANTI BHOI,9776987051 SAKUNTALA BISWAL,8280415136 ###### MON

ADHEIKUL ADHEIKUL-A AWC 0 41 14 27 41 JAYANTI BHOI,9776987051 SAKUNTALA BISWAL,8280415136 ###### MON

225 ###### TUE

226 ADHEIKUL SADEI[UR-A AWC 49 40 20 20 40 NILAM BEHERA,9348694376 ANUPRIYA SATAPATHY,8280415120 ###### WED

ADHEIKUL JAGANNATHPUR(SADEIPUR) AWC 0 27 17 10 27 SMRUTISMARANIKA NAYAK,8339055792MINATI PANDA8280415124

227 ###### THU

228 ADHEIKUL BHASILPUR AWC 18 53 26 27 53 SWARNALATA SAHOO,7894838392 CHARULATA SINHA,8280415162 ###### FRI

229 ###### SAT

230 ###### SUN

231
GOVT. PS 

DHARADHARPUR
GOVT. PS 

DHARADHARPUR
SCHOOL NON RES. 12 44 3 9 12 7 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 29 44

MAMATA DALAI                           
9040561296

KANCHAN MALLICK   8280415163 ###### MON

ADHEIKUL DHARADHARPUR-C AWC 18 22 10 12 22 JYOTIPRAVA SWAIN,9937372601 KANCHANA MALLICK,8280415163 ###### MON

232 ###### TUE

233 ADHEIKUL BADAKORKOR-A AWC 56 21 9 12 21 PRATIMA MOHANTY,9668091889 BASANTI MALLICK,8280415135 ###### WED

ADHEIKUL SADEIPUR-C AWC 0 29 16 13 29 NIRUPAMA MISHRA,9556392637 ANUPRIYA SATAPATHY,8280415120 ###### WED

234 ###### THU

235 TARIKUND SATAPURA-C AWC 61 24 13 11 24 MITHILATA BEHERA,9668178140 USHAMANI DEI,8280415174 ###### FRI

TARIKUND BARAGOLA-A AWC 0 18 8 10 18 SASMITA SWAIN,7681837842 SARASWATI PANDA,8280415158 ###### FRI

236 ADHEIKUL GOPALPUR-A AWC 18 41 16 25 41 ARCHANA BANERGEE,9583000953 CHAILA SETHY,8280415138 ###### SAT

237 ###### SUN

238 REDHUA GOVT.UPS ROUTNUAGAON SCHOOL 28 70 7 8 9 9 9 12 6 10 31 39 70 PRAVAKAR PARIDA,9937862709 NIRMALA MALLICK,8280415122 ###### MON

239 ###### TUE

240 BANIKUNDA GOVT. PS BANIKUNDA SCHOOL NON RES. 54 31 9 2 5 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 16 31
GOBINDA CH. JENA      

9861477737  
SANTILATA BHOI     8280415121 ###### WED

NUAPALAI GOVT. PS NUAPALAI SCHOOL NON RES. 0 29 4 4 7 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 19 29 NABIN MARANDI   7381460104 TILOTTAMA DAS   8280415126 ###### WED

241 ###### THU

242 REDHUA MKC UPS   SCHOOL NON RES. 28 17 0 0 0 0 0 7 10 0 0 0 0 0 8 9 17
SNEHALATA PANDA      

8895451697         
TILOTTAMA DAS   8280415126 ###### FRI

REDHUA MKC PS SCHOOL NON RES. 0 36 3 8 5 12 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 36
HIMANSHUSEKHAR DWIBEDI    

9439505192
TILOTTAMA DAS   8280415126 ###### FRI

243 ###### SAT

244 ###### SUN

245 DHARADHARPUR
KUTAMCHANDI 
BIDYAMANDIR

SCHOOL NON RES. 8 104 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 46 34 0 0 62 42 104 BIJAYA KU MOHANTY 9438367042 RADHARANI JENA   8280415125 ###### MON

246 ###### TUE

247
        

BRAHAMANBADI
     BRAHAMANBADI UPS SCHOOL NON RES. 48 61 5 8 9 8 10 9 12 0 0 0 0 0 28 33 61

PRATYUSH KU MOHARANA  
9937166896

   NAYANA PRADHAN               
8280415145 ###### WED

248 ###### THU

249 CHIKINIA HEMALATA GOVT. UPS SCHOOL NON RES. 30 99 4 10 14 14 12 18 16 11 0 0 0 0 99 0 99 BIJAYARAJ LAXMI   9853545003
MATAJI SETHY                       
8280415118 ###### FRI

250 CHIKINIA HEMALATA GOVT. UPS SCHOOL NON RES. 30 85 2 10 12 13 8 14 16 10 0 0 0 0 0 85 85 BIJAYARAJ LAXMI   9853545003
MATAJI SETHY                       
8280415118 ###### SAT

251 ###### SUN

252 PATENIGAN GOVT.PS PATENIGAN SCHOOL NON RES. 30 31 5 3 5 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 14 31 DAMAYANTI KUNAR   9438784215 KANAKALATA DAS    8280415168 ###### MON

BARTY GOVT. PS BARTY SCHOOL NON RES. 0 24 4 5 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 13 24
SMITARANI SWAIN     

7894207225
BISHNUPRIYA                       
9658510953 ###### MON

253 ###### TUE

254 JAIPUR GOVT. UPS RAHADINGA SCHOOL NON RES. 48 52 4 4 6 5 11 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 25 27 52
BOBBY DASH                          
9040370995

ANNAPURNA MOHANTY   
8280415141 ###### WED

255 ###### THU

256 GOKULPUR
SARADA NODAL 
H.S,GOKULPUR

SCHOOL NON RES. 20 78 0 0 0 0 0 23 21 8 13 13 0 0 78 0 78 SNEHANJALI SWAIN 7749923419 REBATI SAHOO 8280415115 ###### FRI

257 GOKULPUR
SARADA NODAL 
H.S,GOKULPUR

SCHOOL NON RES. 20 66 0 0 0 0 0 13 10 18 13 12 0 0 0 66 66 SNEHANJALI SWAIN 7749923419 REBATI SAHOO 8280415115 ###### SAT

258 ###### SUN

259 KORKORA
ODISHA ADARSHA 
VIDYALAYA(PCVM)

SCHOOL NON RES. 18 120 0 0 0 0 33 29 58 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 120 HRUSIKESH SAHOO 9853325330  BHARATI SAHANI  8280415153 ###### MON

260 ###### TUE

261 KORKORA
ODISHA ADARSHA 
VIDYALAYA(PCVM)

SCHOOL NON RES. 18 120 0 0 0 0 46 51 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 120 HRUSIKESH SAHOO 9853325330  BHARATI SAHANI  8280415153 ###### WED

262 ###### THU

263 RAIPADA             GOVT. PS RAIPADA        SCHOOL NON RES. 26 26 8 3 5 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 17 26
SASHIBHUSAN MOHAPATRA      

9776415878        
SANJULATA BEHERA  8280415151 ###### FRI

             
KHARIPADIA

        GOVT. PS 
KHARIPADIA

SCHOOL NON RES. 0 30 9 5 4 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 17 30
       SACHINDRANATH MOHANTY   

9439630415   
SANJULATA BEHERA  8280415151 ###### FRI

264 JIRA                                      GOVT.PS JIRA                  SCHOOL NON RES. 70 21 3 4 6 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 14 21 NIRUPAMA PANDA    7683940966                         
      KABITA JENA                      

8280415130 ###### SAT

265 ###### SUN

266 PURANAODAPADA NARAYAN GOVT PS SCHOOL NON RES. 24 39 11 5 8 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 25 39 PANKAJINI MISHRA   9778058708 SANTILATA KHUNTIA  8280415167 ###### MON
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KULASAHI GOVT. PS KULASAHI SCHOOL NON RES. 0 18 2 5 1 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 18 SUMITRA HASDA   8895749331 KANAKALATA DAS    8280415168 ###### MON

267 ###### TUE

268 ERADANGA        ERADANGA P.S       SCHOOL NON RES. 38 39 4 8 8 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 19 39
BASANTI KUMARI SAHOO           

8144517632
SATYABHAMA MUDULI            

8280415147                              ###### WED

269 ###### THU

270 TARIKUND SATAPURA-A AWC 46 49 30 19 49 AFRIN KHATUN,8260861916 USHAMANI DEI,8280415174 ###### FRI

271 TARIKUND TARIKUND-A AWC 32 62 30 32 62 JYOTIRMAYEE NAYAK,7846844416 SNEHANJALI SAHOO,9938338169 ###### SAT

272 ###### SUN

273 TARIKUND BEHERAMPUR AWC 38 38 20 18 38 SASMITA PANI,7735821891 KUMUDINI BEHERA,8280415171 ###### MON

274 ###### TUE

275 ###### WED

276 ###### THU

277 JAIPUR
JSPUR DIST. BAL 
BHAWAN,JAIPUR

SCHOOL NON RES. 40 67 31 4 6 10 7 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 42 25 67 SUMITRA JENA    9337903056
RASHMITA DAS                        

8280415139 ###### FRI

278 KOTAKANA GOVT. UPS KOTOKANA SCHOOL NON RES. 12 65 4 7 13 6 7 13 7 8 0 0 0 0 33 32 65
JYAGANBALAKA MISHRA 

7008368808
RADHARANI JENA   8280415125 ###### SAT

279 ###### SUN

280 KANDARAPATI       
GOPAL GOVT. PS 
KANDARAPATI

SCHOOL NON RES. 22 22 5 5 1 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 22
URMILA KUMARI BEHERA 

9348878515                       
MAMATA NAYAK 8280415165                     ###### MON

 BHASILPUR
 MAHENDRANATH  GOVT. 

PS BHASILPUR
SCHOOL NON RES. 0 28 8 2 7 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 15 28   AMULYA KU SWAIN 9348584159

     CHARULATA SINHA  
8280415162 ###### MON

281 ###### TUE

282 MUNDALO
STATE IDEAL PUBLIC 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL NON RES. 28 39 11 10 4 7 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 19 20 39

RUPENDRA MISHRA      
8908061946

MATAJI SETHY                           
8280415118 ###### WED

283 ###### THU

284 BARTY
SARASWATI SANSKRIT 

MAHILA HSE    
SCHOOL NON RES. 40 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 20 0 43 43

KANCHANBALA SINGH   
9337386022                         

SUKANTI SAHOO   8280415169                          ###### FRI

285
REDHUA

GOVT. VOCATIONAL 
HIGHER SEC. SCH. 

REDHUA
COLLEGE NON RES. 36 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 24 20 24 44 SAROJ PANDA    7809361577 SAILABALA BISWAL   8280415131

###### SAT

286 ###### SUN

287 BARTY
SWAMI ARUPANANDA 

HSE&T,KURTANGA
COLLEGE NON RES. 12 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 120 0 120

SUKANTA KU. MOHANTY   
7504649058

SUKANTI SAHOO   8280415169 ###### MON

288 ###### TUE

289 BARTY
SWAMI ARUPANANDA 

HSE&T,KURTANGA
COLLEGE NON RES. 12 107 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107 0 0 107 107

SUKANTA KU. MOHANTY   
7504649058

SUKANTI SAHOO   8280415169 ###### WED

290 ###### THU

291 ###### FRI

292 BARTY
SWAMI ARUPANANDA 

HSE&T,KURTANGA
COLLEGE NON RES. 12 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 62 58 120

SUKANTA KU. MOHANTY   
7504649058

SUKANTI SAHOO   8280415169 ###### SAT

293 ###### SUN

294 BARTY
SWAMI ARUPANANDA 

HSE&T,KURTANGA
COLLEGE NON RES. 12 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 0 58 18 76

SUKANTA KU. MOHANTY   
7504649058

SUKANTI SAHOO   8280415169 ###### MON

295 ###### TUE

296 BARTY
SWAMI ARUPANANDA 

HSE&T,KURTANGA
COLLEGE NON RES. 12 119 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 119 119 0 119

SUKANTA KU. MOHANTY   
7504649058

SUKANTI SAHOO   8280415169 ###### WED

297 ###### THU

298 BARTY
SWAMI ARUPANANDA 

HSE&T,KURTANGA
COLLEGE NON RES. 12 109 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 109 0 109 109

SUKANTA KU. MOHANTY   
7504649058

SUKANTI SAHOO   8280415169 ###### FRI

299 BARTY
SWAMI ARUPANANDA 

HSE&T,KURTANGA
COLLEGE NON RES. 12 116 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116 62 54 116

SUKANTA KU. MOHANTY   
7504649058

SUKANTI SAHOO   8280415169 ###### SAT

300 ###### SUN

301 BARTY
SWAMI ARUPANANDA 

HSE&T,KURTANGA
COLLEGE NON RES. 12 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 27 11 38

SUKANTA KU. MOHANTY   
7504649058

SUKANTI SAHOO   8280415169 ###### MON

302 ###### TUE

303 TARIKUND HARIRAMPATNA AWC 40 33 11 12 33 SAROJINI SAHOO,7978143728 SNEHANJALI SAHOO,9938338169 ###### WED

304 ###### THU

305 TARIKUND BADATIHADA AWC 57 36 25 11 36 JYOTSNARANI SWAIN,9348033500 GITANJALI DAS,8280415159 ###### FRI

TARIKUND BISWANATHPUR MINI AWC 0 9 4 5 9 RINA BEHERA,9438174029 GITANJALI DAS,8280415159

306 ###### SAT

307 ###### SUN

308
REDHUA

BRUNDABAN CHANDRA 
HIGHER SEC. SCH. 

REDHUA
COLLEGE NON RES. 36 118 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 118 0 118 0 118 SAROJ PANDA    7809361577 SAILABALA BISWAL   8280415131

###### MON

309 ###### TUE

310
REDHUA

BRUNDABAN CHANDRA 
HIGHER SEC. SCH. 

REDHUA
COLLEGE NON RES. 36 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 120 120 SAROJ PANDA    7809361577 SAILABALA BISWAL   8280415131

###### WED

311 ###### THU

312
REDHUA

BRUNDABAN CHANDRA 
HIGHER SEC. SCH. 

REDHUA
COLLEGE NON RES. 36 114 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 61 46 68 114 SAROJ PANDA    7809361577 SAILABALA BISWAL   8280415131

###### FRI

313
REDHUA

BRUNDABAN CHANDRA 
HIGHER SEC. SCH. 

REDHUA
COLLEGE NON RES. 36 108 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108 108 0 108 SAROJ PANDA    7809361577 SAILABALA BISWAL   8280415131

###### SAT

314 ###### SUN
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315
REDHUA

BRUNDABAN CHANDRA 
HIGHER SEC. SCH. 

REDHUA
COLLEGE NON RES. 36 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 120 120 SAROJ PANDA    7809361577 SAILABALA BISWAL   8280415131

###### MON

316 ###### TUE

317 TARIKUND GARUALA AWC 45 24 10 14 24 KAMALA PANI,8763163055 SUPRAVA MOHARANA,8280415157 ###### WED

318 ###### THU

319 TARAPUR CHIKINIA-A AWC 46 61 26 35 61 DEBASMITA BEHERA,9114992824 MATAJI SETHY,8280415118 ###### FRI

320 TARAPUR BARTY AWC 16 47 23 24 47 NIRUPAMA MOHARANA,9178118673 REBATI MALLICK,8280415170 ###### SAT

321 ###### SUN

322 ADHEIKUL KOTAKANA AWC 53 24 15 9 24 PRITIREKHA SWAIN,7325954148 RADHARANI JENA,8280415125 ###### MON

TARAPUR KAPALESWAR AWC 0 19 10 9 19 GITANJALI BEHERA,9668121421 SUKANTI SAHOO, 8280415169 ###### MON

323 ###### TUE

324 TARAPUR HARISHPUR AWC 42 58 30 28 58 SANJUKTA NAYAK,7653900953 KALPALATA OJHA,8280415116 ###### WED

325 ###### THU

326 TARPUR CHIKINIA-C AWC 50 41 23 18 41 SAROJINI SETHY,7873990140 MATAJI SETHY,8280415118 ###### FRI

327 TARPUR KALADHARI AWC 55 40 18 22 40 KABITA NAYAK,9583252957 SWARNALATA KHUNTIA,8280415117 ###### SAT

328 ###### SUN

329 TARPUR GUALIPUR-A AWC 45 36 13 23 36 APARNA SWAIN,9437254136 BANAJA SWAIN,9178070389 ###### MON

330 ###### TUE

331 TARAPUR ACHYUTAPUR AWC 36 49 20 29 49 GITANJALI DAS,9938845999 REBATI SAHOO,8280415115 ###### WED

332 ###### THU

333 TARAPUR ARANG AWC 18 46 25 21 46 MANORAMA BASTIA,8908865186 KANAKALATA DAS,8280415168 ###### FRI

334 RAGHUNATHPUR CHANDAPUR-A AWC 4 57 35 22 57 RANJITA MOHAPATRA,9178759624 BILASINI MOHARANA,8280415154 ###### SAT

335 ###### SUN

336 RAGHUNATHPUR JAGANNATHPUR-A AWC 10 72 44 28 72 SAGUPTA PARWEEN,9938145820 SANDHYARANI NAYAK,8280415160 ###### MON

337 ###### TUE

338 RAGHUNATHPUR RAGHUNATHPUR-B AWC 16 29 14 15 29 PRABHATI SAHOO,9583336527 BHARATI SAHANI,8280415153 ###### WED

RAGHUNATHPUR BAGHASAHI MINI AWC 0 27 16 11 27 SABITA DHAR,8457887652 PARBATI ROUT,8280415164 ###### WED

339 ###### THU

340 RAGHUNATHPUR GOTHINA AWC 45 16 6 10 16 SUBHRA SWAIN,9439081503 KADAMBINI NAYAK,8280415155 ###### FRI

RAGHUNATHPUR JAGANNATHPUR-D AWC 0 24 9 15 24 SANTILATA BEHERA,8339822053 SAROJINI GOCHAYAT,8280415166 ###### FRI

341 REDHUA GAMAHAPUR-B AWC 56 31 19 12 31 TAPASWINI DAS,7873711387 NIRMALA SAHOO,8917296098 ###### SAT

342 ###### SUN

343 RAGHUNATHPUR KUAMANGA-A AWC 34 31 17 14 31 PUSPALATA MOHANTY,8114693239 KADAMBINI NAYAK,8280415155 ###### MON

RAGHUNATHPUR KANTAPADA AWC 0 20 10 10 20 SUNITA SWAIN,8018673500 ANNAPURNA BEHERA,8280415156 ###### MON

344 ###### TUE

345 RAGHUNATHPUR PURANAODAPADA-A AWC 16 69 34 35 69 CHHABITA MISHRA,7978902107 SANTILATA KHUNTIA,8280415167 ###### WED

346 ###### THU

347 REDHUA REDHUA-A AWC 56 36 15 21 36 SUSHREE SANGITA RANA,9348696385 SAILABALA BISWAL,8280415131 ###### FRI

348 REDHUA ICCHAPUR AWC 60 24 11 13 24 ANNAPURNA SETHY,9078667346 JANAKI SETHY,8280415127 ###### SAT

349 ###### SUN

350 TARAPUR TARAPUR-A AWC 36 57 31 26 57 JHUNUPRIYA ROUT,6370208898 SABITRI ROUT,8280415114 ###### MON

351 ###### TUE

352 RAGHUNATHPUR PURANAODAPADA-C AWC 32 55 29 26 55 MINATI SAHOO,7381839722 SANTILATA KHUNTIA,8280415167 ###### WED

353 ###### THU

354 CHHAPADA BIDYADHARPUR-A AWC 56 75 48 27 75 SRIMATI DEI,9938684738 CHANCHALA MALLICK,8280415143 ###### FRI

355 REDHUA TANARA-A AWC 36 63 38 25 63 KHIRODA SAMAL,9583643040 SUDHANSUBALA SWAIN,8280415137 ###### SAT

356 ###### SUN

357 REDHUA RADHANGA-B AWC 66 23 12 11 23 SMRUTIREKHA JENA,7008055916 BANITA SWAIN,8280415128 ###### MON

REDHUA BALANSA AWC 0 20 8 12 20 PRATIMA SETHY,8455963263 ARATI BEHERA,8280415134 ###### MON

358 ###### TUE

359 REDHUA SALIJANGA AWC 42 51 26 25 51 NALINIPRABHA PAL,9937683343 PRAMILA BARIK,8280415119 ###### WED

360 ###### THU

361 REDHUA PURUNABASANTA-B AWC 52 12 2 10 12 JOCHHANA ROUT,9853883123 RANJULATA DAS8280415148 ###### FRI

362 REDHUA PUJAKALINGA AWC 52 19 10 9 19 NIRMALA BARIK,9777822888 JANAKI SETHY,8280415127 ###### SAT

363 ###### SUN

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

SUNDAY



364 ###### MON

365 ###### TUE

REVIEW MEETING

REFERRAL



S&ME Department
Women & Child Dev. 

Depy.

DayVisit Date
SL 

NO.
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Male Female Total Contact No. (HM/ AWW) Contact No. of ASHA

Total Number of children in institution

Name of the W.E.O.
SANTOSH 

KU. PANDA
Name of the Officer

Mob No. 9853069224 Mob No.

Office No. Office No. ANM/SN SASMITA BHOI 7751949285
ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept. Driver SABYASACHI MOHAPATRA 7735803920

Name of the B.E.O.
BIJAYA 

KU. 

SWAIN

Name of the 

C.D.P.O.

TRUPTILATA 

MOHANTY

AYUSH 

Doctor (F)
DR. ATIMANASI BISWAL 7008101214

Mob No. 7539804598 Mob No. 9439249652 Pharmacist AMITABH NAYAK 7852923631

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICROPLAN) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK
ACTION PLAN OF YEAR:- 2025-26

District:    JAGATSINGHPUR Block MHT UID: 121398 (MHT - 2)
Staff Name Mob. No.

AYUSH 

Doctor (M)
DR. BISWAJEET DAS 9853142183

AWC 

Enrollmen

t

0-6 years 

children 

registered at 

AWC C
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1 01-04-2025 TUE

2 REDHUA REDHUA -B  AWC 62 33 15 18 33
Chinmayee Mohapatra   

8917331658

RASMITA MOHAPATRA   

8280415132

3 TARIKUND NEW GOTHINA                              AWC 66 23 13 10 23
SASIREKHA BISWAL                         

9438676085                             

SARASWATI PANDA                

8280415158             

4 03-04-2025 THU

5 BARTIRA BARTIRA AWC 54 38 19 19 38
NIRUPAMA SWAIN      

9937910160

RANJITA SWAIN                                         

8280415129

6 TARIKUND KHARDASAHI AWC 30 10 4 6 10
MANJULATA SAHOO                           

8144276147

KANCHANA NAYAK                         

8280415172

7 PURUNABASANT PURUNABASANTA-A AWC 68 62 24 38 62
BIDUTPRABHA SAHU                 

8895722868

RANJULATA DAS                                  

8280415148
05-04-2025 SAT

8 06-04-2025 SUN

9 RAGHUNATHPUR RAGHUNATHPUR-C AWC 10 39 12 27 39
MANJULATA ROUT     

8114333934

BHARATI SAHANI                     

8280415153

Day

WED

FRI

MON

Visit Date

02-04-2025

04-04-2025

07-04-2025

SL 
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Name of the village Name of the Institution
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Male Female Total Contact No. (HM/ AWW) Contact No. of ASHA

Total Number of children in institution

UTKAL DIVAS

REFERRAL

SUNDAY
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Male Female Total Contact No. (HM/ AWW) Contact No. of ASHA

Total Number of children in institution

10 TARIKUND JAYASOLA AWC 39 26 13 13 26
JAMUNA PRADHAN      

8339924439

KANCHANA NAYAK     

8280415172  

11 08-04-2025 TUE

12 RADHANGA RADHANGA-A AWC 64 48 22 26 48
PRAMILA SWAIN                        

9777751653

BANITA SWAIN                      

8280415128
09-04-2025 WED

13 10-04-2025 THU

14 JAIPUR-B JAIPUR-B AWC 38 57 30 27 57
PRABHATI SWAIN    

7008124351

SABITA NAYAK                     

8280415140
11-04-2025 FRI

15 ZEERA ZEERA AWC 58 40 21 19 40
CHARULATA SWAIN     

6371779302

KABITA JENA                                 

82804151309
12-04-2025 SAT

16 13-04-2025 SUN

17 14-04-2025 MON

18 15-04-2025 TUE

19 16-04-2025 WED

20 17-04-2025 THU

21 18-04-2025 FRI

22 RAHADINGA RAHADINGA AWC 56 37 19 18 37
ANUSAYA SWAIN    

9583063361

RANJITA SWAIN                               

8280415129
19-04-2025 SAT

23 20-04-2025 SUN

24 KARIMULA                       KARIMULA MINI                    AWC 34 19 12 7 19
JAYASHREE BISWAL 

9438583534                     

KABITA JENA                                

82804151309                  

25 TANARA TANARA- B AWC 29 10 5 5 10
NAMITA BEHERA     

7381815440

 SUDHANSUBALA 

SWAIN                      

8280415137

26 22-04-2025 TUE

27 KARADA                         KARADA                                  AWC 39 19 7 12 19
PRANGYA PARAMITA DAS                                           

9556669449                                        

PRATIMA BARIK                   

8280415119                           

28 CHIKINIA CHIKINIA-B AWC 45 39 21 18 39
SWAPNARANI NAYAK                 

8847839924

MATAJI SETHI                              

8280415118

29 24-04-2025 THU

MON

MON

WED

07-04-2025

21-04-2025

23-04-2025

PENSION DAY

REFERRAL

GOOD FRI DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

PANCHYAT RAJ DIWAS

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

MAHA BISUBA SANKRANTI

REFERRAL



AWC 

Enrollmen

t

0-6 years 

children 

registered at 

AWC C
la

ss
 1

C
la

ss
 2

C
la

ss
 3

C
la

ss
 4

C
la

ss
 5

C
la

ss
 6

C
la

ss
 7

C
la

ss
 8

C
la

ss
 9

C
la

ss
 1

0

C
la

ss
 1

1

C
la

ss
 1

2 DayVisit Date
SL 

NO.
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Male Female Total Contact No. (HM/ AWW) Contact No. of ASHA

Total Number of children in institution

30  DEULISAHI    DEULISAHI AWC 62 44 23 21 44
 SONALI BEHERA       

8144458587

 ARATI BEHERA             

8280415134
25-04-2025 FRI

31 ERADANGA                           ERADANGA-B                                                         AWC 52 26 13 13 26
NIRMALA SETHI                           

9438681636                                

NAYANA PRADHAN   

8280415147
26-04-2025 SAT

32 27-04-2025 SUN

33   PANDRA    PANDRA-B AWC 52 37 19 18 37
 SUPRIYA DAS                          

8327741422

NAYANA PRADHAN   

8280415147
28-04-2025 MON

34 29-04-2025 TUE

35 30-04-2025 WED

36 01-05-2025 THU

37 GOPALPUR, JAIPUR GOPALAPUR-B AWC 26 46 22 24 46
BIBHASINI PATTNAIK     

7735373235

MAMATA SETHI                                   

9556556336
02-05-2025 FRI

38 BIDYADHARPUR BIDYADHARPUR-B AWC 48 24 12 12 24
KALYANI DAS                            

9337310788

MANJU SETHI                                   

8280415142
03-05-2025 SAT

39 04-05-2025 SUN

40 PITAMBERPUR PITAMBERPUR AWC 52 43 26 17 43
ITINA SAHOO                                         

9090445201

SAROJINI NAIK                                   

8280415145
05-05-2025 MON

41 06-05-2025 TUE

42 DWONDA DWONDA AWC 53 46 20 26 46
PRADIPTI P. SETHY                                     

6370991846

CHANCHALA MALLIK    

8280415143 
07-05-2025 WED

43 08-05-2025 THU

44 KUAMANGA KUAMANGA- B AWC 18 38 24 14 38
PUSPALATA BEHERA     

7873325330

BILASINI MOHARANA 

8280415154

45 GAMHAPUR GAMHAPUR -A AWC 62 34 18 16 34
PINKY MOHARANA    

8018125794

NIRMALA SAHOO   

8280415133

46 PURANAODAPADA PURANAODAPADA-B AWC 26 30 15 15 30
MANORAMA SETHI     

9348889852

SANTILATA KHUNTIA     

8280415167
10-05-2025 SAT

47 11-05-2025 SUN

48 12-05-2025 MON

49 13-05-2025 TUE

50 TARIKUND  SANATIHADA AWC 48 25 15 10 25
 SWAGATI JENA                      

9178295991

 GITANJALI DAS                    

8280415159

FRI

WED

09-05-2025

14-05-2025

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

BUDHHA PURNAMI

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING
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Male Female Total Contact No. (HM/ AWW) Contact No. of ASHA

Total Number of children in institution

51 TARIKUND BARAGALA-B  AWC 48 29 14 15 29
ANNAPURNA MOHANTY                 

9937915994  

SARASWATI PANDA                          

8280415158   

52 15-05-2025 THU

53 16-05-2025 FRI

54 ADHEIKUL SWARGABERAHIMPUR AWC 35 39 21 18 39
NIRMALA BEHERA                                 

9178383528

SARASWATI 

MOHARANA     

8280415123

17-05-2025 SAT

55 18-05-2025 SUN

56 RAGHUNATHPUR RAGHUNATHPUR-A AWC 10 48 24 24 48
SASMITA SAHOO                                     

9776385910

GITANJALI BEHERA    

8280415152
19-05-2025 MON

57 20-05-2025 TUE

58 RAGHUNATHPUR KORAKORA AWC 14 54 26 28 54
SUBHASHREE DAS                                             

9348738751

SANJULATA BEHERA        

8280415151
21-05-2025 WED

59 22-05-2025 THU

60 JAGANNATHPUR JAGANNATHPUR-C AWC 17 55 35 20 55
RESMARANI KHATUA    

7377787793

SAROJINI GOCHAYAT   

8280415166
23-05-2025 FRI

61 CHANDAPUR      CHANDAPUR -B     AWC 10 24 11 13 24
MOHAMAYA TRIPATHY              

7325898484                       

BILASINI MOHARANA 

8280415154              
24-05-2025 SAT

62 25-05-2025 SUN

63 CHHAPADA CHHAPADA -B   AWC 42 29 13 16 29
AHALYA BARIK                                

8658425431                       

PRATIMA BARIK                                       

8280415149

64 KHANDATARI KHANDATARI AWC 42 42 17 25 42
RENUBALA PARIDA    

9938680564

MAMATA DAS                               

8280415139

65 27-05-2025 TUE

66 RAIPADA RAIPADA AWC 19 40 19 21 40
DEBAKI BEHERA                                   

9861642405

SANJULATA BEHERA   

8280415151
28-05-2025 WED

67 29-05-2025 THU

68 ADHEIKUL BADAKORKARA-B AWC 42 25 11 14 25
BAMALATA MAJHI              

7377968532

BASANTI MALLIK                               

8289415235

69   GUALIPUR       GUALIPUR-B AWC 26 25 15 10 25
   ARATI  SWAIN                             

7077590559

   KANAKALATA  DAS         

8280415168

70 31-05-2025 SAT

71 01-06-2025 SUN

WED

MON

FRI30-05-2025

14-05-2025

26-05-2025

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

SABITRI AMAVASYA

REFERRAL

MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

PENSION DAY
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Male Female Total Contact No. (HM/ AWW) Contact No. of ASHA

Total Number of children in institution

72 ANANTAPUR ANANTAPUR AWC 18 30 18 12 30
SUMANTA BHUYAN              

7853067179

REBATI MALLIK                             

8289415170

73 ADHEIKUL JAGANNATHPUR -A AWC 43 21 12 9 21
ROSALIN SWAIN                             

9583538615

 MINATI PARIDA       

8280415124

74 03-06-2025 TUE

75 KANDARAPATI KANDARAPATI AWC 8 56 30 26 56
SABITA KU. SAHOO      

8658517214

MAMATA NAYAK                                   

8280415165
04-06-2025 WED

76 05-06-2025 THU

77 ADHEIKUL ADHEIKUL-B AWC 28 55 25 30 55
ANJANA OJHA                            

9348855938

TILOTAMA DAS          

8280415126
06-06-2025 FRI

78 07-06-2025 SAT

79 08-06-2025 SUN

80 ADHEIKUL SANAKORKARA AWC 38 37 23 14 37
ANNAPURNA BEHERA     

9556233639

SAKUNTALA BISWAL    

8280415135

81 PANDASAHI      PANDASAHI  MINI                   AWC 39 23 15 8 23
PRAGYA PARAMITA KHATUA                             

9938340648                                

BASANTI MALLIK                                  

8289415135                      

82 10-06-2025 TUE

83 GOKULAPUR GOKULPUR AWC 35 75 39 36 75
SULOCHANA DAS                                  

9938965408

REBATI SAHOO                  

8280415115
11-06-2025 WED

84 12-06-2025 THU

85 SADEIPUR SADEIPUR-B AWC 40 52 32 20 52
ANUSAYA SWAIN                         

8018486757

ANUPRIYA SATPATHI     

8280415120
13-06-2025 FRI

86 14-06-2025 SAT

87 15-06-2025 SUN

88 16-06-2025 MON

89 17-06-2025 TUE

90 TARAPUR TARAPUR-B AWC 32 39 23 16 39
JHUNI MALLIK                   

9937363387

SABITRI ROUT                          

8280415114
18-06-2025 WED

91 19-06-2025 THU

MON

MON

02-06-2025

09-06-2025

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

IDD UL ZUHA

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

PAHILI RAJA

SUNDAY

PENSION DAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL
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Male Female Total Contact No. (HM/ AWW) Contact No. of ASHA

Total Number of children in institution

92 BANIKUDA BANIKUDA AWC 25 73 43 30 73
CHHAYA PANDA                    

6372134742

SANTILATA BHOI                                     

8280415121 
20-06-2025 FRI

93 RAGHUNATHPUR      JAGANNATHPUR-B AWC 22 17 9 8 17
 TUNI DEI                               

8908988654

 PRABHATI ROUT              

8280415164
21-06-2025 SAT

94 22-06-2025 SUN

95 DHARADHARPUR DHARADHARPUR-B AWC 21 75 46 29 75
LAXMIRANI PARIDA        

9437119394

SUSAMA NAYAK                           

8280415161
23-06-2025 MON

96 24-06-2025 TUE

97 CHHAPADA   CHHAPADA -D AWC 42 27 14 13 27
   SASMITA SUTARA    

9776352037

PRATIMA BARIK                             

8280415149

98 KURTANGA KURTANGA AWC 32 44 22 22 44
LOPAMUDRA DAS                               

7894349084

SUKANTI SAHOO                                     

8280415169

99 26-06-2025 THU

100 27-06-2025 FRI

101  KALADHARI   KALADHARI-B AWC 43 25 12 13 25
 PRIYADARSINI  NAYAK                        

6370587281

 SWARNALATA 

KHUNTIA        

8280415117

28-06-2025 SAT

102 29-06-2025 SUN

103 30-06-2025 MON

104 01-07-2025 TUE

105 ADHEIKUL GOPALAPUR-B                            AWC 45 31 15 16 31
BINI PATRA                      

6370980510                  

SAROJINI GOCHAYAT   

8280415166    
02-07-2025 WED

106 03-07-2025 THU

107 KULASAHI                          KULASAHI                         AWC 20 41 23 18 41
KABITA PANDA        

9658610997                            

BANAJA SWAIN                    

9178070389      
04-07-2025 FRI

108 05-07-2025 SAT

109 06-07-2025 SUN

110 RANAHATA
PATITAPABAN GOVT. 

UPS
SCHOOL

NON 

RES.
51 8 11 8 13 16 18 16 8 57 41 98

KALPANA JENA                                 

9938716367

BINATI BHOI                        

8280415173
07-07-2025 MON

111 08-07-2025 TUE

112 KUAMANGA GOVT. UPS KUAMANGA SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
10 11 10 11 20 12 20 15 17 63 53 116

MANDAKINI MOHAPATRA   

9439064902

BILASINI MOHARANA                   

8280415154
09-07-2025 WED

WED25-06-2025

BAHUDA YATRA

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

RATHA 

SUNDAY

MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

REFERRAL

REFERRAL
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Male Female Total Contact No. (HM/ AWW) Contact No. of ASHA

Total Number of children in institution

113 10-07-2025 THU

114 DEULISAHI ANTYODAYA  HS SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
42 23 33 33 47 42 89

NIRANJAN MOHAPATRA                                       

9668228687    

ARATI BEHERA                            

8280415134
11-07-2025 FRI

115 SATAPURA  SATAPURA   GOVT.PS     
                    

SCHOOL

NON 

RES.
55 5 4 8 7 9 20 13 33

 SANGHAMITRA BISWAL                                   

8658375841  

USAMANI DEI                                       

8280415174
12-07-2025 SAT

116 13-07-2025 SUN

117 JAYASOLA JAYASOLA H.S SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
32 2 5 7 12 6 29 29 50 40 90

URMILAPRBHA BEURA                  

9437605327

KANCHANA NAYAK     

8280415172  
14-07-2025 MON

118 15-07-2025 TUE

119 16-07-2025 WED

120 17-07-2025 THU

121 JAYASOLA JAYASOLA H.S SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
32 18 32 35 44 41 85

URMILAPRBHA BEURA                  

9437605327

KANCHANA NAYAK     

8280415172  
18-07-2025 FRI

122 REDHUA
JAGANNATHPUR GOVT. 

PS     
SCHOOL

NON 

RES.
21 4 3 9 2 4 14 8 22

SRIDEVI SWAIN                               

8917659194                                   

BHARATI SAHANI                                

8280415153
19-07-2025 SAT

123 20-07-2025 SUN

124 TARIKUND TARIKUND - B AWC 34 57 30 27 57
SABITA DAS           

7855051712

KUMUDUNI BEHERA         

8280415171
21-07-2025 MON

125 22-07-2025 TUE

126 TARIKUND NUADA AWC 45 77 42 35 77
ANJUNARA BEGUM     

9776076941

KUMUDUNI BEHERA                                   

8280415171
23-07-2025 WED

127 24-07-2025 THU

128 RADHANAGAR RADHANAGAR AWC 18 59 30 29 59
TAPASWINI OJHA                   

7684975510

REBATI MALLIK                      

8289415170
25-07-2025 FRI

129 RANAHATA RANAHATA AWC 28 40 19 21 40
SABITA KHUNTIA                     

6370842466

BINATI BHOI                              

8280415173
26-07-2025 SAT

130 27-07-2025 SUN

131 TARIKUND SATAPURA-B                   AWC                    55 40 19 21 40
SUBASINI BEHERA          

6370061048                    

USAMANI DEI                        

8280415174
28-07-2025 MON

132 29-07-2025 TUE

133 30-07-2025 WED

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

PENSION DAY

REFERRAL

SUNDAY
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134 31-07-2025 THU

135  ICHAPUR  ICHAPUR GOVT. PS SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
35 2 5 6 5 9 12 15 27

      RASMIPRABHA ROUT                   

9337349035

SUDHANSUBALA SWAIN                  

8280415137
01-08-2025 FRI

136 PANDIASAHI
SRI AUROBINDA  CENTER 

OF INT .ED                      
SCHOOL PVT. 28 5 4 7 13 3 0 7 24 15 39

REENA ROUT                     

9348407944        

SARASWATI PANDA                                          

8280415158
02-08-2025 SAT

137 03-08-2025 SUN

138 RADHANGA GOVT UPS RADHANGA SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
36 30 15 15 30

KALPANA MOHANTY         

9438787233

BANITA SWAIN                                 

8280415128

139 GAMHAPUR             GAMHAPUR PS                            SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
51 1 6 4 12 12 22 13 35

SASMITA PRADHAN    

9938976311

NIRMALA SAHOO                                 

8280415133 

140 05-08-2025 TUE

141 RADHANGA GOVT UPS RADHANGA SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
36 6 5 9 10 19 25 27 55 46 101

KALPANA MOHANTY          

9438787233

BANITA SWAIN                      

8280415128
06-08-2025 WED

142 07-08-2025 THU

143 RADHANGA RADHANGA HS                      SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
54 40 34 31 43 74

AKSHAYA  MOHANTY                                

9937967732                              

BANITA SWAIN                               

8280415128
08-08-2025 FRI

144 09-08-2025 SAT

145 10-08-2025 SUN

146 TARAPUR TARAPUR GOVT. HS SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
18 31 18 13 31

SARMISTHA BISWAL                

7873451533

SABITRI ROUT                              

8280415114

147 TARAPUR TARAPUR GOVT. PS SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
20 5 5 4 2 13 14 15 29

BICHITRA SWAIN                                

9556641985

SABITRI ROUT                                          

8280415114

148 12-08-2025 TUE

149 TARAPUR TARAPUR GOVT. HS SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
18 25 27 19 24 42 53 95

SARMISTHA BISWAL                

7873451533

SABITRI ROUT                              

8280415114
13-08-2025 WED

150 14-08-2025 THU

151 15-08-2025 FRI

152 16-08-2025 SAT

153 17-08-2025 SUN

MON

MON

04-08-2025

11-08-2025

JHULANA PURNIMA

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

15TH AUGUST

PENSION DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL
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154 REDHUA
BRUNDABAN CHANDRA 

GOVT. HS
SCHOOL

NON 

RES.
26 16 10 9 20 25 43 37 80

RITA ROUT                            

6371525487

RASMITA MOHAPATRA   

8280415132
18-08-2025 MON

155 19-08-2025 TUE

156 REDHUA
BRUNDABAN CHANDRA 

GOVT. HS
SCHOOL

NON 

RES.
26 52 53 54 51 105

RITA ROUT                            

6371525487

RASMITA MOHAPATRA   

8280415132
20-08-2025 WED

157 21-08-2025 THU

158 REDHUA
BRUNDABAN CHANDRA 

GOVT. HS
SCHOOL

NON 

RES.
26 48 61 56 53 109

RITA ROUT                            

6371525487

RASMITA MOHAPATRA   

8280415132
22-08-2025 FRI

159 REDHUA
BRUNDABAN CHANDRA 

GOVT. HS
SCHOOL

NON 

RES.
26 70 35 35 70

RITA ROUT                            

6371525487

RASMITA MOHAPATRA   

8280415132

160 ERANDAPAL               GOVT PS ERANDAPAL               SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
45 5 5 7 6 5 13 15 28

KABERI ROUT                                            

7381821107                                

SWARNALATA KHUNTIA        

8280415117                 

161 24-08-2025 SUN

162 ADHEIKUL ADHEIKUL GOVT. UPS SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
28 9 6 9 8 9 16 25 16 48 50 98

SUDHANSHU SEKHAR 

MOHAPATRA                    

9937374908

TILOTAMA DAS                                   

8280415126
25-08-2025 MON

163 26-08-2025 TUE

164 27-08-2025 WED

165 28-08-2025 THU

166        SANAKORKARA
      SANAKORKARA 

GOVT. PS
SCHOOL

NON 

RES.
54 2 3 14 7 10 17 19 36

MANJULATA SAHU                                

8328929792

  SAKUNTALA BISWAL    

8280415135
29-08-2025 FRI

167 30-08-2025 SAT

168 31-08-2025 SUN

169 NALIBARA NALIBARA HS SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
39 24 29 20 33 56 50 106

RANJANPRABHA ROUTRAY          

9583693835

MANJU SETHI                      

8280415142
01-09-2025 MON

170 02-09-2025 TUE

171 NALIBARA NALIBARA HS SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
39 38 19 19 38

RANJANPRABHA ROUTRAY          

9583693835

MANJU SETHI                      

8280415142

172 HARISHPUR             HARISHPUR PS SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
43 8 11 9 12 16 31 25 56

MATLUB ALLI                

9583608837

 KALPALATA OJHA                                    

8280415116

173 04-09-2025 THU

174 05-09-2025 FRI

SAT

WED

23-08-2025

03-09-2025

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

GANESH PUJA

NUAKHAI

MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

MOHMAD JAYANTI

REFERRAL

REFERRAL
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175 NALIBARA KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
48 50 38 20 60 48 108

RABI BACHHETY                            

9650795380
06-09-2025 SAT

176 07-09-2025 SUN

177 NALIBARA KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
48 20 43 54 58 59 117

RABI BACHHETY                            

9650795380
08-09-2025 MON

178 09-09-2025 TUE

179 NALIBARA KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
48 52 47 21 76 44 120

RABI BACHHETY                            

9650795380
10-09-2025 WED

180 11-09-2025 THU

181 NALIBARA KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
48 24 39 40 40 63 103

RABI BACHHETY                            

9650795380
12-09-2025 FRI

182    NEULIA  NILAKANTHA GOVT UPS SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
38 0 3 5 6 4 0 3 10 11 21

   PUSHPA MANJARI TRIPATHY             

7205288876

SABITA NAIK                                      

8280415140         

183 JAIPUR MAHESWAR GOVT. UPS SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
29 36 16 20 36

MINA PANDA                            

9861266743

MANJUBALA SETHI                            

8280415142

184 14-09-2025 SUN

185 15-09-2025 MON

186 16-09-2025 TUE

187 JAIPUR MAHESWAR GOVT. UPS SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
29 7 10 18 20 27 34 58 58 116

MINA PANDA                            

9861266743

MANJUBALA SETHI                            

8280415142
17-09-2025 WED

188 18-09-2025 THU

189 PURANA
GOVT . UPGREDED HS 

PURANA
SCHOOL

NON 

RES.
28 11 16 19 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 47 72

ALPANA NAYAK                        

9937600628

SANTILATA KHUNTIA     

8280415167
19-09-2025 FRI

190 PURANA
GOVT . UPGREDED HS 

PURANA
SCHOOL

NON 

RES.
28 0 0 0 0 0 15 12 26 21 16 0 45 45 90

ALPANA NAYAK                        

9937600628

SANTILATA KHUNTIA     

8280415167
20-09-2025 SAT

191 21-09-2025 SUN

192 TARIKUND NCIE & VS HSC COLLEGE
NON 

RES.
39 86 0 66 0 86

JATANTI MOHANTY                     

9668631152

KUMUDUNI BEHERA         

8280415171
22-09-2025 MON

193 23-09-2025 TUE

194 TARIKUND NCIE & VS HSC COLLEGE
NON 

RES.
39 55 65 65 55 120

JATANTI MOHANTY                       

9668631152

KUMUDUNI BEHERA         

8280415171
24-09-2025 WED

SAT13-09-2025

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

PENSION DAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL



AWC 

Enrollmen

t

0-6 years 

children 

registered at 

AWC C
la

ss
 1

C
la

ss
 2

C
la

ss
 3

C
la

ss
 4

C
la

ss
 5

C
la

ss
 6

C
la

ss
 7

C
la

ss
 8

C
la

ss
 9

C
la

ss
 1

0

C
la

ss
 1

1

C
la

ss
 1

2 DayVisit Date
SL 

NO.
Name of the village Name of the Institution

S
ch

o
o
l/

 A
n

g
a
n

w
a
d

i

C
a
te

g
o
r
u

 o
f 

S
c
h

o
o
l 

(R
es

/ 

N
o
n

_
R

e
s)

D
is

ta
n

c
e
 f

r
o

m
 a

ss
ig

n
e
d

 H
q

 

o
f 

M
H

T

Male Female Total Contact No. (HM/ AWW) Contact No. of ASHA
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195 25-09-2025 THU

196 TARIKUND NCIE & VS HSC COLLEGE
NON 

RES.
39 0 51 0 51 51

JATANTI MOHANTY                                

9668631152

KUMUDUNI BEHERA         

8280415171
26-09-2025 FRI

197 27-09-2025 SAT

198 28-09-2025 SUN

199 29-09-2025 MON

200 30-09-2025 TUE

201 01-10-2025 WED

202 02-10-2025 THU

203 REDHUA REDHUA -B  AWC 62 33 15 18 33
Chinmayee Mohapatra   

8917331658

RASMITA MOHAPATRA   

8280415132

204 TARIKUND NEW GOTHINA                              AWC 66 23 13 10 23
SASIREKHA BISWAL                         

9438676085                             

SARASWATI PANDA                

8280415158             

205 PURUNABASANT PURUNABASANTA-A AWC 68 62 24 38 62
BIDUTPRABHA SAHU                 

8895722868

RANJULATA DAS                                  

8280415148
04-10-2025 SAT

206 05-10-2025 SUN

207 BARTIRA BARTIRA AWC 54 38 19 19 38
NIRUPAMA SWAIN      

9937910160

RANJITA SWAIN                                         

8280415129

208 TARIKUND KHARDASAHI AWC 30 10 4 6 10
MANJULATA SAHOO                           

8144276147

KANCHANA NAYAK                         

8280415172

209 07-10-2025 TUE

210 RADHANGA RADHANGA-A AWC 64 48 22 26 48
PRAMILA SWAIN                        

9777751653

BANITA SWAIN                      

8280415128
08-10-2025 WED

211 09-10-2025 THU

212 RAGHUNATHPUR RAGHUNATHPUR-C AWC 10 12 27 39
MANJULATA ROUT     

8114333934

BHARATI SAHANI                     

8280415153

213 TARIKUND JAYASOLA AWC 39 13 13 26
JAMUNA PRADHAN      

8339924439

KANCHANA NAYAK     

8280415172  

214 JAGANNATHPUR
SARASWATI SISHU 

VIDYAMANDIR
SCHOOL

NON 

RES.
5 77 0 77 77

BASANTA KUMAR LENKA                                  

9337611091

MAMATA NAYAK                        

8280415165    
11-10-2025 SAT

215 12-10-2025 SUN

FRI

MON

FRI

03-10-2025

06-10-2025

10-10-2025

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

SUNDAY

SAPTAMI

ASTAMI

NABAMI

DASAMI

SUNDAY

KUMAR PURNAMI
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216 JAGANNATHPUR
SARASWATI SISHU 

VIDYAMANDIR
SCHOOL

NON 

RES.
5 78 78 0 78

BASANTA KUMAR LENKA                                  

9337611091

MAMATA NAYAK                        

8280415165    
13-10-2025 MON

217 14-10-2025 TUE

218 15-10-2025 WED

219 16-10-2025 THU

220 JAGANNATHPUR
SARASWATI SISHU 

VIDYAMANDIR
SCHOOL

NON 

RES.
5 102 62 40 102

BASANTA KUMAR LENKA                                  

9337611091

MAMATA NAYAK                        

8280415165    
17-10-2025 FRI

221 JAGANNATHPUR
SARASWATI SISHU 

VIDYAMANDIR
SCHOOL

NON 

RES.
5 79 33 43 69 112

BASANTA KUMAR LENKA                                  

9337611091

MAMATA NAYAK                        

8280415165    
18-10-2025 SAT

222 19-10-2025 SUN

223 JAGANNATHPUR
SARASWATI SISHU 

VIDYAMANDIR
SCHOOL

NON 

RES.
5 53 54 107 0 107

BASANTA KUMAR LENKA                                  

9337611091

MAMATA NAYAK                        

8280415165    
20-10-2025 MON

224 21-10-2025 TUE

225 JAGANNATHPUR
SARASWATI SISHU 

VIDYAMANDIR
SCHOOL

NON 

RES.
5 42 67 40 69 109

BASANTA KUMAR LENKA                                  

9337611091

MAMATA NAYAK                        

8280415165    
22-10-2025 WED

226 23-10-2025 THU

227 JAGANNATHPUR
SARASWATI SISHU 

VIDYAMANDIR
SCHOOL

NON 

RES.
5 77 42 88 31 119

BASANTA KUMAR LENKA                                  

9337611091

MAMATA NAYAK                        

8280415165    
24-10-2025 FRI

228 JAGANNATHPUR
SARASWATI SISHU 

VIDYAMANDIR
SCHOOL

NON 

RES.
5 26 60 22 64 86

BASANTA KUMAR LENKA                                  

9337611091

MAMATA NAYAK                        

8280415165    
25-10-2025 SAT

229 26-10-2025 SUN

230 JAGANNATHPUR
SARASWATI SISHU 

VIDYAMANDIR
SCHOOL

NON 

RES.
5 70 35 35 70

BASANTA KUMAR LENKA                                  

9337611091

MAMATA NAYAK                        

8280415165    
27-10-2025 MON

231 28-10-2025 TUE

232 RADHANAGAR RADHANAGAR UPS SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
17 2 12 9 11 7 16 13 16 45 41 86

PUSPALATA SWAIN                        

8457990123

REBATI MALLIK                                

8289415170
29-10-2025 WED

233 30-10-2025 THU

234 31-10-2025 FRI

235 BARTI HARIKRUSHNA HS SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
12 45 38 39 44 83

BASANTA KU. BEHERA     

9937257301

SANTILATA KHUNTIA     

8280415167
01-11-2025 SAT

236 02-11-2025 SUN

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

PENSION DAY

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

DIWALI

REFERRAL

SUNDAY
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Male Female Total Contact No. (HM/ AWW) Contact No. of ASHA

Total Number of children in institution

237 BARTI HARIKRUSHNA HS SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
12 33 30 33 47 49 96

BASANTA KU. BEHERA     

9937257301

SANTILATA KHUNTIA     

8280415167
03-11-2025 MON

238 04-11-2025 TUE

239 05-11-2025 WED

240 06-11-2025 THU

241 CHHAPADA 
SARASWATI SISHU 

VIDYAMANDIR
SCHOOL

NON 

RES.
35 26 14 19 15 24 53 45 98

PRADEEP KU MALLIK                               

9938714686

MAMATA SETHI                              

9556556336
07-11-2025 FRI

242 CHHAPADA 
SARASWATI SISHU 

VIDYAMANDIR
SCHOOL

NON 

RES.
35 22 14 20 16 36

PRADEEP KU MALLIK                               

8917312337

MAMATA SETHI                               

9556556336
08-11-2025 SAT

243 09-11-2025 SUN

244 GANAILO

SRI AUROBINDA 

PURNANGA SISKHYA 

KENDRA

SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
38 21 23 22 25 24 79 36 115

NIRUPAMA CHAINI                  

9937424815

ARATI SAHOO                          

8280415150
10-11-2025 MON

245 11-11-2025 TUE

246 GANAILO

SRI AUROBINDA 

PURNANGA SISKHYA 

KENDRA

SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
38 12 37 37 28 66 48 114

NIRUPAMA CHAINI                  

9937424815

ARATI SAHOO                          

8280415150
12-11-2025 WED

247 13-11-2025 THU

248 GANAILO

SRI AUROBINDA 

PURNANGA SISKHYA 

KENDRA

SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
38 16 46 44 53 53 106

NIRUPAMA CHAINI                  

9937424815

ARATI SAHOO                          

8280415150
14-11-2025 FRI

249 15-11-2025 SAT

250 16-11-2025 SUN

251             JAIPUR
         ST. JOSEPH PUBLIC 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL

NON 

RES.
45 18 13 9 4 8 31 21 52

SUBHALAXMI BEURA                                        

6370814056

CHANCHALA MALLIK    

8280415143 
17-11-2025 MON

252 18-11-2025 TUE

253 GANAILO NODAL HS SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
39 5 7 7 11 10 24 24 15 57 46 103

BHART CH. DASH                                  

8144821910

ARATI SAHOO                      

8280415150
19-11-2025 WED

254 20-11-2025 THU

255 GANAILO NODAL HS SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
39 23 51 30 34 70 104

BHART CH. DASH                                  

8144821910

ARATI SAHOO                      

8280415150
21-11-2025 FRI

256 GAINILO GOVT PS GANILO SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
38 3 6 7 8 9 18 15 33

ANJALI JENA                                      

9938416833

ARATI SAHOO                             

8280415150
22-11-2025 SAT

REFERRAL

PENSION DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

RASA PURNAMI

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL
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Male Female Total Contact No. (HM/ AWW) Contact No. of ASHA

Total Number of children in institution

257 23-11-2025 SUN

258 GOPALPUR GOVT UPS GOPALPUR SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
29 12 17 17 13 11 24 47 47 94

MINATIBALA HOTA                   

9437352497

MAMATA SETHI                                  

9556556336
24-11-2025 MON

259 25-11-2025 TUE

260 GOPALPUR GOVT UPS GOPALPUR SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
29 32 20 29 23 52

MINATIBALA HOTA                   

9437352497

MAMATA SETHI                                  

9556556336

261     RAGHUNATHPUR  R.NPUR GIRLS  HS SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
41 8 12 0 20 20

 SUDANSHAN PARIDA                       

7849039028

GITANJALI BEHERA    

8280415152   

262 27-11-2025 THU

263 DWONDA DWONDA PS SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
49 6 8 17 6 11 21 27 48

AJAYA PRADHAN                                    

8018037529

CHANCHALA MALLIK    

8280415143 
28-11-2025 FRI

264 29-11-2025 SAT

265 30-11-2025 SUN

266     NUADA                                     GOVT .URDU PS                            SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
42 9 5 14 11 8 23 24 47

RATNAKAR MALLICK                          

8457000937                         

KUMUDUNI BEHERA         

8280415171                                 
01-12-2025 MON

267 02-12-2025 TUE

268 ADHEIKUL MKC HS SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
28 3 48 44 59 36 95

MAMATA DASH                                            

8763037278

TILOTAMA DAS                                    

8280415126
03-12-2025 WED

269 04-12-2025 THU

270 PURUNABASANT PURUNABASANTA UPS SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
38 8 5 10 6 8 14 19 15 49 36 85

AJAYA KU SAHOO                      

8114842266

RANJULATA DAS                                

8280415148
05-12-2025 FRI

271 KURTANGA           GOVT PS KURTANGA         SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
54 3 4 7 15 5 15 19 34

SUJATA MADELI                                  

8917301462              

SUKANTI SAHOO                                              

8280415169                  
06-12-2025 SAT

272 07-12-2025 SUN

273 GUALIPUR MAHESWARA GOVT HS SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
26 6 6 15 10 17 23 32 45 77

PRATAP KUMAR JENA                      

9658100678

BANAJA SWAIN              

9178070389
08-12-2025 MON

274 09-12-2025 TUE

275 GUALIPUR MAHESWARA GOVT HS SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
26 38 43 43 38 81

PRATAP KUMAR JENA                      

9658100678

BANAJA SWAIN              

9178070389
10-12-2025 WED

276 11-12-2025 THU

277 PANDRA                                 GOVT. PS PANDRA                          SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
41 4 8 7 3 4 13 13 26

SANJUKTA SAHOO                          

8895126004                          

SABITRI ROUT                    

8280415114                            
FRI

WED26-11-2025

12-12-2025

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING
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278 GUALIPUR MAHESWARA GOVT HS SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
26 45 36 47 34 81

PRATAP KUMAR JENA                      

9658100678

BANAJA SWAIN              

9178070389

279 RAMACHANDRAPUR   
GOVT. PS 

RAMACHANDRAPUR              
SCHOOL

NON 

RES.
43 5 6 6 11 7 16 19 35

ANIMA JENA                                                               

7077931285                                   

RASMITA MOHAPATRA   

8280415132      
13-12-2025 SAT

280 14-12-2025 SUN

281 15-12-2025 MON

282 16-12-2025 TUE

283 RADHANGA
                      

BABAMADHUSUDAN PS
SCHOOL

NON 

RES.
54 6 8 11 12 6 22 21 43

GOURAPRIYA MISHRA                          

9439235876

BANITA SWAIN                                        

8280415128

284 BADAKORKARA BADAKORKARA PS SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
42 4 5 2 11 9 11 20 31

NIRMITA SWAIN                                           

7978333038

BASANTI MALLIK                             

8289415235

285 18-12-2025 THU

286 KHANDATARI       KHANDATARI PS        SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
48 2 4 7 6 2 14 7 21

BIJAYALAXMI SARANGI                     

7853993074              

MAMATA DAS                        

8280415139
19-12-2025 FRI

287  KORKARA             KORKARA PS                     SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
59 3 11 6 7 8 16 19 35

SAIBANI SINGH                             

8658970647                                                  

KUMUDUNI BEHERA         

8280415171                                 

288   NUADA MADRASA R.U NAWADA SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
59 0 0 3 2 5 10 0 10

MD. MUKHTAR ALUM                            

9937191223

SANJULATA BEHERA   

8280415151

289 21-12-2025 SUN

290 JAIPUR-B JAIPUR-B AWC 38 57 30 27 57
PRABHATI SWAIN    

7008124351

SABITA NAYAK                     

8280415140
22-12-2025 MON

291 23-12-2025 TUE

292 ZEERA ZEERA AWC 58 40 21 19 40
CHARULATA SWAIN     

6371779302

KABITA JENA                                 

82804151309
24-12-2025 WED

293 25-12-2025 THU

294 KARIMULA                       KARIMULA MINI                    AWC 34 19 12 7 19
JAYASHREE BISWAL 

9438583534                     

KABITA JENA                                

82804151309                  

295 TANARA TANARA- B AWC 29 10 5 5 10
NAMITA BEHERA     

7381815440

 SUDHANSUBALA 

SWAIN                      

8280415137

296 RAHADINGA RAHADINGA AWC 56 37 19 18 37
ANUSAYA SWAIN    

9583063361

RANJITA SWAIN                               

8280415129
27-12-2025 SAT

297 28-12-2025 SUN

FRI

WED

SAT

FRI

12-12-2025

17-12-2025

20-12-2025

26-12-2025

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

X MAS DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

PENSION DAY

REFERRAL
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298  DEULISAHI    DEULISAHI AWC 62 44 23 21 44
 SONALI BEHERA       

8144458587

 ARATI BEHERA             

8280415134
29-12-2025 MON

299 30-12-2025 TUE

300 31-12-2025 WED

301 01-01-2026 THU

302 KARADA                         KARADA                                  AWC 39 19 7 12 19
PRANGYA PARAMITA DAS                                           

9556669449                                        

PRATIMA BARIK                   

8280415119                           

303 CHIKINIA CHIKINIA-B AWC 45 39 21 18 39
SWAPNARANI NAYAK                 

8847839924

MATAJI SETHI                              

8280415118

304 ERADANGA                           ERADANGA-B                                                         AWC 52 26 13 13 26
NIRMALA SETHI                           

9438681636                                

NAYANA PRADHAN   

8280415147
03-01-2026 SAT

305 04-01-2026 SUN

306   PANDRA    PANDRA-B AWC 52 37 19 18 37
 SUPRIYA DAS                          

8327741422

NAYANA PRADHAN   

8280415147
05-01-2026 MON

FRI02-01-2026

REFERRAL

MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

REFERRAL

SUNDAY
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307 06-01-2026 TUE

308 GOPALPUR, JAIPUR GOPALAPUR-B AWC 26 46 22 24 46
BIBHASINI PATTNAIK     

7735373235

MAMATA SETHI                                   

9556556336
07-01-2026 WED

309 08-01-2026 THU

310 JAGANNATHPUR
SWAPNESWAR 

VIDYAMANDIR
SCHOOL

NON 

RES.
6 16 37 32 44 41 85

KAILASH CH. SAHOO                               

9853137558

SAROJINI GOCHAYAT   

8280415166
09-01-2026 FRI

311 JAGANNATHPUR JAGANNATHPUR PS SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
38 9 5 9 12 9 18 26 44

USARANI PARIJA                                     

9439833062

SAROJINI NAIK                                     

8280415144        
10-01-2026 SAT

312 11-01-2026 SUN

313 REDHUA

SRI AUROBINDA 

PURNANGA SISKHYA 

KENDRA

SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
34 14 23 17 8 17 15 10 10 65 49 114

MAMATA KHATUA                     

6371789550

RASMITA MOHAPATRA   

8280415132
12-01-2026 MON

314 13-01-2026 TUE

315 14-01-2026 WED

316 15-01-2026 THU

317 16-01-2026 FRI

318 TARIKUND  SANATIHADA AWC 48 25 15 10 25
 SWAGATI JENA                      

9178295991

 GITANJALI DAS                    

8280415159

319 REDHUA

SRI AUROBINDA 

PURNANGA SISKHYA 

KENDRA

SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
34 6 7 4 9 13

MAMATA KHATUA                     

6371789550

RASMITA MOHAPATRA   

8280415132

320 ANANDAPUR ANNANDAPUR PPS SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
48 5 4 3 2 4 7 11 18

NABANITA JENA                        

9439370147

MAMATA DAS                        

8280415139

321 18-01-2026 SUN

322 KALADHARI                KAILASHA CH. UPS                     SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
38 4 5 3 6 9

RAMESH CH NAYAK                                   

9583394640                                                           

SWARNALATA KHUNTIA                   

8280415117               

323 BEHERAMPUR BEHERAMPUR GOVT PS SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
46 7 8 7 15 14 30 21 51

MOHAMAAD SALAMAT                             

9777390208

   KUMUDUNI BEHERA         

8280415171

324 20-01-2026 TUE

325 BRAMHANABADI RAMESWARA HS SCHOOL
NON 

RES.
42 20 11 20 24 27 51

MANORAMA JENA                             

9938570925

NAYANA PRADHAN   

8280415147
21-01-2026 WED

SAT

MON

17-01-2026

19-01-2026

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

MAKARA SANKRANTI

REFERRAL

PENSION DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL
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Male Female Total Contact No. (HM/ AWW) Contact No. of ASHA

Total Number of children in institution

326 22-01-2026 THU

327 23-01-2026 FRI

328 GAMHAPUR GAMHAPUR -A AWC 62 34 18 16 34
PINKY MOHARANA    

8018125794

NIRMALA SAHOO   

8280415133

329 PURANAODAPADA PURANAODAPADA-B AWC 26 30 15 15 30
MANORAMA SETHI     

9348889852

SANTILATA KHUNTIA     

8280415167

330 25-01-2026 SUN

331 26-01-2026 MON

332 27-01-2026 TUE

333 GOPALPUR, JAIPUR PITAMBERPUR AWC 52 43 26 17 43
ITINA SAHOO                                         

9090445201

SAROJINI NAIK                                   

8280415145

334 BIDYADHARPUR BIDYADHARPUR-B AWC 48 24 12 12 24
KALYANI DAS                            

9337310788

MANJU SETHI                                   

8280415142

335 29-01-2026 THU

336 DWONDA DWONDA AWC 53 46 20 26 46
PRADIPTI P. SETHY                                     

6370991846

CHANCHALA MALLIK    

8280415143 
30-01-2026 FRI

337 31-01-2026 SAT

338 01-02-2026 SUN

339 KUAMANGA KUAMANGA- B AWC 18 38 24 14 38
PUSPALATA BEHERA     

7873325330

BILASINI MOHARANA 

8280415154
02-02-2026 MON

340 03-02-2026 TUE

341 TARIKUND BARAGALA-B  AWC 48 29 14 15 29
ANNAPURNA MOHANTY                 

9937915994  

SARASWATI PANDA                          

8280415158   
04-02-2026 WED

342 05-02-2026 THU

343 RAGHUNATHPUR RAGHUNATHPUR-A AWC 10 48 24 24 48
SASMITA SAHOO                                     

9776385910

GITANJALI BEHERA    

8280415152
06-02-2026 FRI

344 ADHEIKUL SWARGABERAHIMPUR AWC 35 39 21 18 39
NIRMALA BEHERA                                 

9178383528

SARASWATI 

MOHARANA     

8280415123

07-02-2026 SAT

345 08-02-2026 SUN

SAT

WED

24-01-2026

28-01-2026

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

NETAJI JAYANTI

SUNDAY

REPUBLIC DAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

SUNDAY

REFERRAL
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346 RAGHUNATHPUR KORAKORA AWC 14 54 26 28 54
SUBHASHREE DAS                                             

9348738751

SANJULATA BEHERA        

8280415151
09-02-2026 MON

347 10-02-2026 TUE

348 JAGANNATHPUR JAGANNATHPUR-C AWC 17 55 35 20 55
RESMARANI KHATUA    

7377787793

SAROJINI GOCHAYAT   

8280415166
11-02-2026 WED

349 12-02-2026 THU

350 GOKULAPUR GOKULPUR AWC 35 75 39 36 75
SULOCHANA DAS                                  

9938965408

REBATI SAHOO                  

8280415115
13-02-2026 FRI

351 CHANDAPUR      CHANDAPUR -B     AWC 10 24 11 13 24
MOHAMAYA TRIPATHY              

7325898484                       

BILASINI MOHARANA 

8280415154              
14-02-2026 SAT

352 15-02-2026 SUN

353 16-02-2026 MON

354 17-02-2026 TUE

355 CHHAPADA CHHAPADA -B   AWC 42 29 13 16 29
AHALYA BARIK                                

8658425431                       

PRATIMA BARIK                                       

8280415149

356 KHANDATARI KHANDATARI AWC 42 42 17 25 42
RENUBALA PARIDA    

9938680564

MAMATA DAS                               

8280415139

357 19-02-2026 THU

358 ADHEIKUL BADAKORKARA-B AWC 42 25 11 14 25
BAMALATA MAJHI              

7377968532

BASANTI MALLIK                               

8289415235

359   GUALIPUR       GUALIPUR-B AWC 26 25 15 10 25
   ARATI  SWAIN                             

7077590559

   KANAKALATA  DAS         

8280415168

360 RAIPADA RAIPADA AWC 19 40 19 21 40
DEBAKI BEHERA                                   

9861642405

SANJULATA BEHERA   

8280415151
21-02-2026 SAT

361 22-02-2026 SUN

362 KANDARAPATI KANDARAPATI AWC 8 56 30 26 56
SABITA KU. SAHOO      

8658517214

MAMATA NAYAK                                   

8280415165
23-02-2026 MON

363 24-02-2026 TUE

WED

FRI

18-02-2026

20-02-2026

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

PENSION DAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

SUNDAY
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Total Number of children in institution

364 ANANTAPUR ANANTAPUR AWC 18 30 18 12 30
SUMANTA BHUYAN              

7853067179

REBATI MALLIK                             

8289415170

365 ADHEIKUL JAGANNATHPUR -A AWC 43 21 12 9 21
ROSALIN SWAIN                             

9583538615

 MINATI PARIDA       

8280415124

366 26-02-2026 THU

367 ADHEIKUL ADHEIKUL-B AWC 28 55 25 30 55
ANJANA OJHA                            

9348855938

TILOTAMA DAS          

8280415126
27-02-2026 FRI

368 28-02-2026 SAT

369 01-03-2026 SUN

370 ADHEIKUL GOPALAPUR-B                            AWC 45 31 15 16 31
BINI PATRA                      

6370980510                  

SAROJINI GOCHAYAT   

8280415166    

371 KULASAHI                          KULASAHI                         AWC 20 41 23 18 41
KABITA PANDA        

9658610997                            

BANAJA SWAIN                    

9178070389      

372 03-03-2026 TUE

373 04-03-2026 WED

374 05-03-2026 THU

375 TARIKUND TARIKUND - B AWC 34 57 30 27 57
SABITA DAS           

7855051712

KUMUDUNI BEHERA         

8280415171
06-03-2026 FRI

376 RANAHATA RANAHATA AWC 28 40 19 21 40
SABITA KHUNTIA                     

6370842466

BINATI BHOI                              

8280415173
07-03-2026 SAT

377 08-03-2026 SUN

378 TARIKUND NUADA AWC 45 77 42 35 77
ANJUNARA BEGUM     

9776076941

KUMUDUNI BEHERA                                   

8280415171
09-03-2026 MON

379 10-03-2026 TUE

380 RADHANAGAR RADHANAGAR AWC 18 59 30 29 59
TAPASWINI OJHA                   

7684975510

REBATI MALLIK                      

8289415170
11-03-2026 WED

381 12-03-2026 THU

WED

MON

25-02-2026

02-03-2026

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

SUNDAY

DOLA PURNIMA

HOLI

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL
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382 BANIKUDA BANIKUDA AWC 25 73 43 30 73
CHHAYA PANDA                    

6372134742

SANTILATA BHOI                                     

8280415121 
13-03-2026 FRI

383 TARIKUND SATAPURA-B                   AWC                    55 40 19 21 40
SUBASINI BEHERA          

6370061048                    

USAMANI DEI                        

8280415174
14-03-2026 SAT

384 15-03-2026 SUN

385 16-03-2026 MON

386 17-03-2026 TUE

387 ADHEIKUL SANAKORKARA AWC 38 37 23 14 37
ANNAPURNA BEHERA     

9556233639

SAKUNTALA BISWAL    

8280415135

388 PANDASAHI      PANDASAHI  MINI                   AWC 39 23 15 8 23
PRAGYA PARAMITA KHATUA                             

9938340648                                

BASANTI MALLIK                                  

8289415135                      

389 19-03-2026 THU

390 CHHAPADA   CHHAPADA -D AWC 42 27 14 13 27
   SASMITA SUTARA    

9776352037

PRATIMA BARIK                             

8280415149

391 KURTANGA KURTANGA AWC 32 44 22 22 44
LOPAMUDRA DAS                               

7894349084

SUKANTI SAHOO                                     

8280415169

392  KALADHARI   KALADHARI-B AWC 43 25 12 13 25
 PRIYADARSINI  NAYAK                        

6370587281

 SWARNALATA 

KHUNTIA        

8280415117

393 TARAPUR TARAPUR-B AWC 32 39 23 16 39
JHUNI MALLIK                   

9937363387

SABITRI ROUT                          

8280415114

394 22-03-2026 SUN

395 SADEIPUR SADEIPUR-B AWC 40 52 32 20 52
ANUSAYA SWAIN                         

8018486757

ANUPRIYA SATPATHI     

8280415120
23-03-2026 MON

396 24-03-2026 TUE

397 DHARADHARPUR DHARADHARPUR-B AWC 21 75 46 29 75
LAXMIRANI PARIDA                                      

9437119394

SUSAMA NAYAK                           

8280415161
25-03-2026 WED

398 26-03-2026 THU

399 27-03-2026 FRI

400 RAGHUNATHPUR      JAGANNATHPUR-B AWC 22 17 9 8 17
 TUNI DEI                                                    

8908988654

 PRABHATI ROUT              

8280415164
28-03-2026 SAT

401 29-03-2026 SUN

402 30-03-2026 MON

WED

FRI

SAT

20-03-2026

21-03-2026

18-03-2026

SUNDAY

MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

SUNDAY

PENSION DAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

RAMA NAVAMI
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403 31-03-2026 TUEREFERRAL


